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https://www.feesers.com/contact-us/


generalmillscf@reply4info.com
888-882-9860

Must be postmarked on or before

CALCULATE YOUR REBATE

(Check ONE) I am a Foodservice Operator in the following segment:

Establishment   ............................................................................................................................................

Contact Name   ...........................................................................................................................................

Contact Title   ..............................................................................................................................................

Mailing Address   .......................................................................................................................................

City   ...............................................................    State   ............................   Zip   ....................................  

Phone   ...........................................................................................................................................................

Email Address  ............................................................................................................................................. 

Distributor House   ....................................................................................................................................

DSR Name   ..................................................................................................................................................

Distributor City  .......................................................  Distributor State  .............................................

DSR Email   ...................................................................................................................................................

(please specify)

(from distributor invoice)

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

OPERATOR INFORMATION

TO RECEIVE YOUR REBATE

K-12

Healthcare

College & University

Restaurant

Lodging

Other

B&I

=       

Qualifying Products Case CostItem Code#

............................. 

............................. 

............................. 

............................. 

............................. 

Total 
Rebate



generalmillscf@reply4info.com
888-882-9860

Must be postmarked on or before

CALCULATE YOUR REBATE

(Check ONE) I am a Foodservice Operator in the following segment:

Establishment   ............................................................................................................................................

Contact Name   ...........................................................................................................................................

Contact Title   ..............................................................................................................................................

Mailing Address   .......................................................................................................................................

City   ...............................................................    State   ............................   Zip   ....................................  

Phone   ...........................................................................................................................................................

Email Address  ............................................................................................................................................. 

Distributor House   ....................................................................................................................................

DSR Name   ..................................................................................................................................................

Distributor City  .......................................................  Distributor State  .............................................

DSR Email   ...................................................................................................................................................

(please specify)

(from distributor invoice)

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

OPERATOR INFORMATION

TO RECEIVE YOUR REBATE

K-12

Healthcare

College & University

Restaurant

Lodging

Other

B&I

=       

Qualifying Products Case CostItem Code#

............................. 

............................. 

............................. 

............................. 

............................. 

Total 
Rebate



FSPROMOS4U 



generalmillscf@reply4info.com
1-888-882-9860

Check Here:

School District Name  ..............................................................................................................................

Contact Name  ............................................................................................................................................

Contact Title  ...............................................................................................................................................

Mailing Address  ........................................................................................................................................

P.O. Box (no P.O. Box unless a physical address is provided above) ................................................................................................

City   ...............................................................    State   ............................   Zip ......................................

Phone  ............................................................................................................................................................

Email Address  .............................................................................................................................................

Co-op/Buying Group/GPO .....................................................................................................................

Distributor House ......................................................................................................................................

Distributor City   ..................................................    Distributor State ...............................................

DSR Name  ...................................................................................................................................................

DSR Email  ....................................................................................................................................................

Yes, I am a K-12 Foodservice Operator or USDA Child 
Nutrition Program Operator

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice. 

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice. 

CALCULATE YOUR REBATE

Total

.............................  x 

.............................  x 

.............................  x 

..............................

OPERATOR INFORMATION

Total Rebate =

TO RECEIVE YOUR REBATE

Must be postmarked on or before

FSPROMOS4U 



Giveaway! The first 100 valid rebate redemptions received from the combined online and mail in entries, will win a prize from 
the “Your Mission: School Breakfast” giveaway. Corresponding districts will be randomly selected to receive one of four prizes: 

a National School Breakfast Week Swag Kit, a wireless vibration speaker, an Apple AirPods Pro with a “Your Mission: School 
Breakfast” AirPods Pro case, or a Nintendo Switch™. Please find full giveaway details here:

https://www.generalmillscf.com/your-mission-school-breakfast

FSPROMOS4U 



generalmillscf@reply4info.com
1-888-882-9860

Check Here:

School District Name  ..............................................................................................................................

Contact Name  ............................................................................................................................................

Contact Title  ...............................................................................................................................................

Mailing Address  ........................................................................................................................................

P.O. Box (no P.O. Box unless a physical address is provided above) ................................................................................................

City   ...............................................................    State   ............................   Zip ......................................

Phone  ............................................................................................................................................................

Email Address  .............................................................................................................................................

Co-op/Buying Group/GPO .....................................................................................................................

Distributor House ......................................................................................................................................

Distributor City   ..................................................    Distributor State ...............................................

DSR Name  ...................................................................................................................................................

DSR Email  ....................................................................................................................................................

Yes, I am a K-12 Foodservice Operator or USDA Child 
Nutrition Program Operator

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice. 

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice. 

CALCULATE YOUR REBATE

20-40 cases minimum

Total

.............................  x 

.............................  x 

.............................  x 

..............................

OPERATOR INFORMATION

Total Rebate =

TO RECEIVE YOUR REBATE

Must be postmarked on or before

FSPROMOS4U 



Eligible Products

Code Product Information



generalmillscf@reply4info.com
1-888-882-9860

Must be postmarked on or before

CALCULATE YOUR REBATE

I am a Foodservice Operator in:

Establishment Name   ............................................................................................................................................

Contact Name   .....................................................................................................................................................

Contact Title   ........................................................................................................................................................

Mailing Address   .................................................................................................................................................

City   .................................................................    State   ................................   Zip   ........................................  

Phone   .....................................................................................................................................................................

Email   .......................................................................................................................................................................

Chain/Food Management/Buying Group  .................................................................................................

Distributor House   ..............................................................................................................................................

City   ..........................................................................    State   .............................................................................

DSR Email Address   ............................................................................................................................................ 

Restaurant	 C-Store	 College & University	 Lodging	 B&I
Healthcare	 Independent Bakery Other

OPERATOR INFORMATION

TO RECEIVE YOUR REBATE

Product Description TotalCost of case

=       Total Cases =	
............................

    Total Rebate

.............................  =

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice. 

To receive more information related to this rebate and similar products

1 case maximum



To receive your rebate, please provide the following information. (Please print.)

Business Name_________________________________________________________________

Name__________________________________________________________________________

Title_________________________________________________________

Phone__________________________________________________________________________

Address______________________________________________________Suite_________________ 

City__________________________________________ State__________ Zip Code______________

Email_________________________________________________________	

 Yes, I would like to receive emails about King & Prince® offers and updates.

Distributor_____________________________City/State_______________________________

FOODSERVICE SEGMENT Check all that apply. 

☐ Restaurant Independent    ☐ Regional Chain    ☐ National Chain    ☐ QSR    ☐ Fast Casual    

☐ Casual Dining    ☐ Family Dining    ☐ Cafeteria    ☐ Bar/Tavern

☐ B&I    ☐ Healthcare    ☐ Travel/Entertainment    ☐ College & University    ☐ Schools/K-12    

☐ Hotel/Motel    ☐ Casino    ☐ Stadium/Arena    ☐ Club Store

☐ Convenience Store    ☐ Correctional Facility    ☐ Other__________________________________

98
0C

.1
12

1

promo dates: January 1 - December 31, 2022 

RULES: To receive your rebate, attach this coupon with copies of your distributor invoice (including purchase price) as proof of 
purchase, one coupon per operator. Offer valid for products: 078612, 057446, 059115, 059121, 059125. Minimum coupon 
redemption $20 (2 cases) and maximum rebate amount $500 (50 cases) per location. Distributors, re-distributors, contract, 
bid, or special priced customers do not qualify. No cash value. This coupon cannot be used in conjunction with any other  
King & Prince Seafood® offer or contract priced items. Coupon void where taxed, prohibited or restricted. Good only in the 
USA. Limit one per customer. Allow 4 to 6 weeks for refund receipt. Rebate mailing postmark deadline is January 31, 2023.

Questions?  Call 1.866.986.4920 or email kingandprince@ibidata.com

kpseafood.com  

Product 
No.

Product Name # Cases  
Purchased

REBATE 
AMT. 

EST. 
REBATE  

DUE

078612 Mrs. Friday's® Craft Beer Battered™ Pollock Fillets, 2-3 oz. x $10 

057446 Mrs. Friday's® Deep Cut Coconut Shrimp, 16/20 ct. x $10

059115 Mrs. Friday's® Breaded Deep Cut Shrimp, 12/15 ct. x $10 

059121 Mrs. Friday's® Breaded Deep Cut Shrimp, 16/20 ct. x $10

059125 Mrs. Friday's® Breaded Deep Cut Shrimp, 21/25 ct. x $10

 TOTAL DUE $

WE’VE GOT YOUR BACK OF HOUSE

Minimum Redemption 2 Cases ($20), Maximum Rebate 50 cases ($500)

quality seafood that serves your needs in the kitchen & on the menu

$10 off
per case up to

$500

CRAFT BEER BATTERED™ POLLOCK  DEEP CUT COCONUT BREADED SHRIMP  HOMESTYLE BREADED DEEP CUT SHRIMP

MAIL REBATE BEFORE JANUARY 31, 2023 TO:
King & Prince Seafood® Rebate, P.O. Box 1002, Dexter, MN 55926

REDEEM ONLINE: Go to www.fspromos4u.com/kingandprince  
and enter Quick Access Code: 980C1121

OR



©2022 McCormick & Company, Inc.  

The rebate you love, now with even more to offer!

$8,500
You get big savings on all of our on-trend flavors—your customers get more of the big flavors they crave!

Maximum varies by brand.
Offer valid on purchases from January 1, 2022–December 31, 2022. 
Restrictions apply; please see rebate details, terms, and conditions on back. 

*McCormick’s calculation based in part on data reported by  
Information Resources, Inc. using McCormick’s custom definitions.

Sweet Habanero Grilled Pork Tacos Ras El Hanout Pistachio Dip

S I N C E  1 9 0 4

®

A  N E W  O R L E A N S  T R A D I T I O N     S I N C E  1 8 8 9A  N E W  O R L E A N S  T R A D I T I O N     S I N C E  1 8 8 9A  N E W  O R L E A N S  T R A D I T I O N     S I N C E  1 8 8 9A  N E W  O R L E A N S  T R A D I T I O N     S I N C E  1 8 8 9

Save Up to 

on America’s Leading Brands.*

Big  
Savings 

on Big  
Flavors

https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=header&utm_term=multi-brand-fy22&utm_content=offer&utm_campaign=twf
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/mccormick-culinary?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=multi-brand-fy22&utm_content=offer&utm_campaign=twf
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/grill-mates?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=multi-brand-fy22&utm_content=offer&utm_campaign=twf
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/lawrys?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=multi-brand-fy22&utm_content=offer&utm_campaign=twf
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/old-bay?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=multi-brand-fy22&utm_content=offer&utm_campaign=twf
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/franks-redhot?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=multi-brand-fy22&utm_content=offer&utm_campaign=twf
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/cholula?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=multi-brand-fy22&utm_content=offer&utm_campaign=twf
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/cattlemens?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=multi-brand-fy22&utm_content=offer&utm_campaign=twf
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/frenchs?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=multi-brand-fy22&utm_content=offer&utm_campaign=twf
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/stubbs?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=multi-brand-fy22&utm_content=offer&utm_campaign=twf
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/thai-kitchen?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=multi-brand-fy22&utm_content=offer&utm_campaign=twf
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/zatarains?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=multi-brand-fy22&utm_content=offer&utm_campaign=twf


©2022  McCormick & Company, Inc.   |  MBR21

For agreement inquiries, visit McCormickForChefs.com or call 1-855-552-9797.

1. Valid on qualifying purchases January 1, 2022-December 31, 2022. 2. McCormick agrees to pay 
the following allowances. These allowances are based on purchases of McCormick & Co., Inc. 
branded spices, flavors, and condiments: $8,500 Maximum earning limit per customer broken 
out by the following brand maximums. $1,000 Max. McCormick Culinary & Grill Mates; $1,000 
Max. Frank’s RedHot; $1,000 Max. Cholula; $1,000 Max. Cattlemen’s BBQ Sauce; $500 Max. 
Lawry’s; $1,000 Max. French’s Mustard, Ketchup, BBQ Sauces & Worcestershire Sauce; $500 
Max. French’s Crispy Fried Vegetables; $500 Max. OLD BAY; $1,000 Max. Stubb’s Bar-B-Q; $500 
Max. Thai Kitchen & Simply Asia; $500 Max. Zatarain’s. Reference rate list by brand for rebate per 
SKU online. 3. Valid for foodservice operators only. Claims may only be submitted by, and made 
payable to, verified foodservice operators. 4. ONE redemption form per Foodservice location. 
Chains or franchise groups must submit on an individual unit basis. 5. Operators on National 
Account and/or Deviated Pricing Programs MAY NOT REDEEM on products under contract. 6. In 
exchange for the program allowances, foodservice operator agrees to provide a list of qualifying 
locations. 7. Operator will need to submit distributor velocity reports and/or invoices quarterly 
to McCormick & Co, Inc. CASH AND CARRY RECEIPTS must be dated during promotional 
period. 8. You have 90 days from the end of the quarter to submit your request for payment. 
Final post mark date for all submissions is March 31, 2023. 9. Copies of original INVOICES 
or DISTRIBUTOR TRACKING REPORTS required as proof of purchase. Converted PDFs or 
handwritten reports will not be accepted. 10. To ensure prompt processing of rebates, reports 
must be in Excel format, show distributor name and location, be dated during promotional period, 
include operator name and address, be summarized by invoice number, include McCormick 
product code or UPC, description, pack/size, quantity purchased by bottle or case, and purchase 
price. 11. Either party may terminate this Agreement at any time without cause giving the other 
party at least 30 (thirty) days’ prior written notice. 12. Void if restricted, taxed, or forbidden by  
law. Offer may not be purchased, traded, or sold. Any other use constitutes fraud. Offer valid only 
in the USA. 13. Incomplete requests will not be honored, acknowledged, or returned. 14. Not 
responsible for lost or misdirected submissions. 15. Please allow 6-8 weeks for processing.

By submitting this form, you are electing to receive email on the latest offers, products, culinary tips,  
recipes, tools and trends from McCormick For Chefs®. If you would rather not receive our communication, 
please check the “no” box.        No, thank you.

Establishment/Name of Business:		  # of Units:

Your Name:	 Title:

Street Address:

City:	 State:	 ZIP Code:

Business Phone:	 Email:

Primary Distributor:	 Broker Name:

Broker Market:	 Signature:

Please complete. All fields required.

Establishment/Name of Business:	

Mailing Address:

City:		  State:		  ZIP Code:

Business Phone:		  Contact Name:

Check will be made payable to:

MENU TYPE OPERATION TYPE

 American 
 Asian

 Business & Industry 
 Catering

 College/University 
 Fast Casual
 Fine Dining  

 BBQ 
 Breakfast 
 Burgers

 Italian 
 Mexican 
 Pizza

 Sandwiches/Deli 
 Wings� 
 Other

Restaurant 
Information:
(check all that apply)

 Full Service Rest.  
 Healthcare
 K–12 

 Quick Service Rest. 
 Cafeteria/Buffet
 Other 

Multi-Brand Rewards 2022 Agreement
The Multi-Brand Rewards 2022 Program recognizes high volume operators 
that choose McCormick & Company, Incorporated (“McCormick”) as their 
primary spice, flavoring and condiment supplier. In appreciation of this support, 
McCormick will pay a quarterly rebate to those operators enrolled in the program.

The following sets forth the terms and conditions of the agreement between 

the Food Service Division of McCormick and 		   

Establishment/Name of Business: 

S I N C E  1 9 0 4

®

S I M P L Y

Maximum Value Savings $8,500

To Speed Up Delivery of your Check: 
Submit offer form and purchase verification online at: 
ror.realtime-solutions.com/mccormick

Or submit via email or mail:

Email: McCormick@RealTime-Solutions.com
Mail: 2022 McCormick Multi-Brand Rewards   
c/o RealTime Solutions | P.O. Box 157 | Becker, MN 55308
For Inquiries: Call 855-552-9797

S I N C E  1 9 0 4

®

Final post mark 
date for all 
submissions is 
March 31, 2023.

Brands and Categories Brands and CategoriesMaximum  
Earning Limit

Maximum  
Earning Limit

Check If
Purchasing

Check If
Purchasing

McCormick® Culinary 
and Grill Mates®

French’s® Crispy Fried 
Vegetables

Frank’s RedHot® OLD BAY®

Thai Kitchen® 
and Simply Asia®

$1,000 $500

$1,000 $500

$1,000

$500

$500

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000 $500

Cattlemen’s® BBQ

Cholula® Hot Sauce

Lawry’s®

Zatarain’s®

French’s® Mustard, 
Ketchup, BBQ Sauces & 
Worcestershire Sauce

Stubb’s BBQ®

https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=header&utm_term=multi-brand-fy22&utm_content=offer&utm_campaign=twf


DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM CODE	 PACK/SIZE	 EACH  RATE

A

Allspice, Ground 	 932405 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80
Anise Seed 	 932632 	 6/18 oz 	 $0.80
Anti-Oxidant (Sulfite-Free) 	 932972 	 6/30 oz	 $0.80

B

Bacon Flavored Bits	 900223213 	 6/13 oz	 $0.80
	 932467 	 3/3.5 lb	 $3.00
Barbecue Spice	 932637 	 6/18 oz	 $0.80
Basil Leaves	 900223192 	 6/5 oz	 $0.80
	 900386872 	 3/22 oz	 $3.00
Basil, Ground 	 932376 	 6/12 oz	 $0.80
Bay Leaves	 900210221 	 6/2 oz	 $0.80
	 900029221 	 3/8 oz	 $3.00
Bay Leaves, Ground 	 931964 	 6/14 oz	 $0.80
Bayou Cajun 	 900223217 	 6/21 oz	 $0.80

C
Cajun Seasoning	 900223210 	 6/18 oz	 $0.80
	 900029987 	 3/6.5 lb	 $3.00
Caraway Seed 	 932426 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80
Cardamom 	 932302 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80
Caribbean Jerk Seasoning	 900223195 	 6/18 oz	 $0.80
Celery Salt 	 932437 	 6/30 oz	 $0.80
Celery Seed 	 932455 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80
Chile Pepper, Ancho Ground 	 932981 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80
Chile Pepper, Chipotle Ground 	 932983 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80
Chili Powder, Choice 	 931954 	 3/6 lb	 $3.00
Chili Powder, Dark	 900210220 	 6/20 oz	 $0.80
	 932459 	 3/5.5 lb	 $3.00
	 930319 	 25 lb box	 N/A
Chili Powder, Light	 932408 	 6/18 oz	 $0.80
	 932458 	 3/5.5 lb	 $3.00
Chinese Five Spice	 931966 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80
Chipotle Pepper, Crushed 	 901228462 	 6/16 oz	 $0.80
Chives, Freeze Dried	 900210222 	 6/1.35 oz	 $0.80
	 900010935 	 3/6.4 oz	 $3.00
Cilantro, Freeze Dried 	 932495 	 6/1.25 oz	 $0.80
Cinnamon, Ground	 900223208 	 6/18 oz	 $0.80
	 932463 	 3/5 lb	 $3.00
Cinnamon, Ground Korintji 	 932330 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80
Cinnamon Sticks 	 900210226 	 6/8 oz	 $0.80
Cinnamon Sugar 	 932337 	 6/29 oz	 $0.80
Cloves, Ground 	 932411 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80
Cloves, Whole 	 900223193 	 6/11 oz	 $0.80
Coriander, Ground 	 932304 	 6/14 oz	 $0.80
Coriander Seed 	 932317 	 6/11 oz	 $0.80
Cream of Tartar 	 932412	 6/25 oz	 $0.80
Cumin, Ground	 900223190 	 6/14 oz	 $0.80
	 932629 	 3/4.5 lb	 $3.00
	 930489 	 25 lb box	 N/A
Cumin, Roasted 	 900398853 	 6/16 oz	 $0.80
Cumin Seed 	 932318 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80
Curry Powder	 900223211 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80

D
Dill Seed 	 932319 	 6/15 oz	 $0.80
Dill Weed 	 900210217 	 6/5 oz	 $0.80

E
Everything Bagel Seasoning 	 901572535 	 6/21 oz	 $0.80

DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM CODE	 PACK/SIZE	 EACH  RATE

F

Fajita Marinade & Seasoning 	 932971 	 6/30 oz	 $0.80
Fajita Seasoning & Marinade 	 932075 	 6/24 oz	 $0.80
Fennel Seed 	 932428 	 6/14 oz	 $0.80

G
Garlic Bread Seasoning, Roasted 	 932111 	 6/20 oz	 $0.80
Garlic, Granulated	 900223226 	 6/26 oz	 $0.80
	 932365 	 3/7.25 lb	 $3.00
	 975305 	 30 lb box	 N/A
Garlic, Minced	 900223227 	 6/23 oz	 $0.80
Garlic Powder	 900223224 	 6/21 oz	 $0.80
	 900029986 	 3/6 lb	 $3.00
Garlic Powder, Premium 	 975107 	 30 lb pail	 N/A
Garlic, Roasted 	 932579 	 6/19 oz	 $0.80
Garlic Salt	 900210227 	 6/41.25 oz	 $0.80
	 932358 	 3/12 lb	 $3.00
	 932219 	 25 lb box	 N/A
Ginger, Ground 	 901431381 	 6/12.5 oz	 $0.80
Greek Seasoning 	 932540 	 6/23 oz	 $0.80
Guacamole & More Seasoning 	 901599678 	 6/21.5 oz	 $0.80

H
Harissa Seasoning 	 901587844 	 6/19.5 oz	 $0.80
Herbes de Provence 	 932651 	 6/6 oz	 $0.80

I
Italian Seasoning	 900223216 	 6/6.25 oz	 $0.80
	 932574 	 3/1.75 lb	 $3.00

J
Japanese Seven Spice 	 901572468 	 6/16.5 oz	 $0.80
Juniper Berries 	 957189 	 6/11 oz	 $0.80

L

Lemon ‘N Herb Seasoning 	 932335 	 6/24 oz	 $0.80
Lemon & Pepper Seasoning Salt	 900223220 	 6/28 oz	 $0.80
	 930271 	 3/7.5 lb	 $3.00
	 942784 	 25 lb box	 N/A

M
Mace, Fancy Ground 	 932307 	 6/15 oz	 $0.80
Marjoram, Ground 	 932308 	 6/11 oz	 $0.80
Marjoram Leaves 	 932322 	 6/4 oz	 $0.80
Meat Tenderizer (Seasoned)	 932221 	 6/32 oz	 $0.80
	 940684 	 25 lb box	 N/A
Meat Tenderizer (Unseasoned) 	 932439 	 6/35 oz	 $0.80
Mesquite Barbecue Seasoning 	 932581 	 6/26 oz	 $0.80
Mesquite Grill Seasoning 	 932707 	 6/22 oz	 $0.80
Mint Leaves 	 932323 	 6/4 oz	 $0.80
Moroccan Seasoning 	 901572467 	 6/16 oz	 $0.80
MSG, Flavor Enhancer 	 932415 	 6/27 oz	 $0.80
Mustard, Ground 	 932424 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80
Mustard Seed 	 932324 	 6/22 oz	 $0.80

N
Nutmeg, Ground 	 900223191 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80

O
Onion, Chef’s Cut 	 979610 	 6/2 lb	 $1.20 
		  pure pak
Onion, Chopped	 979614 	 6/3 lb	 $1.20 
		  pure pak
	 979608 	 15 lb 	 N/A
		  dispens-a-pak

https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/mccormick-culinary?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=multi-brand-fy22&utm_content=offer&utm_campaign=twf


DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM CODE	 PACK/SIZE	 EACH  RATE

Onion, Granulated	 900210223 	 6/18 oz	 $0.80
	 932360 	 3/5.75 lb	 $3.00
Onion, Minced 	 900210225 	 6/17 oz	 $0.80
Onion Powder	 900210224 	 6/20 oz	 $0.80
	 932397 	 3/5.5 lb	 $3.00
Onion Salt	 932440 	 6/36 oz 	 $0.80
Oregano, Ground Mediterranean Style 	932466 	 6/13 oz	 $0.80
Oregano Leaves, Mediterranean Style	 932429 	 6/5 oz	 $0.80
	 932483 	 3/1.5 lb	 $3.00
Oregano Leaves, Mexican Style	 900030462 	 6/5 oz	 $0.80

P
Paprika	 900210218 	 6/18 oz	 $0.80
	 932460 	 3/5.25 lb	 $3.00
Paprika, Extra Fancy	 932447 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80
	 932367 	 3/5.25 lb	 $3.00
	 941004 	 25 lb box	 N/A
Paprika, Fancy Spanish	 932454 	 6/18 oz	 $0.80
	 932640 	 3/5.25 lb	 $3.00
Paprika, Hungarian Style	 932418 	 6/18 oz	 $0.80
	 932361 	 3/5.25 lb	 $3.00
Paprika, Smoked 	 900032340 	 6/17 oz	 $0.80
Parsley Flakes	 900210219 	 6/2 oz	 $0.80
	 932478 	 3/10 oz	 $3.00
Pepper, Black Coarse Grind	 932403 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80
	 932338 	 3/5 lb	 $3.00
	 930049 	 25 lb box	 N/A
Pepper, Black Cracked	 932477 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80
	 932389 	 3/5 lb	 $3.00
Pepper, Black Pure Ground	 900223221 	 6/18 oz	 $0.80
	 932456 	 3/5 lb	 $3.00
	 930019 	 25 lb box	 N/A
Pepper, Black Shaker Grind	 932619 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80
	 932620 	 3/5 lb	 $3.00
	 900398945 	 25 lb box	 N/A
Pepper, Black Shaker Grind Handy Fill® 	 932112 	 3/2 lb	 $1.20 
		  pouch
Pepper, Black Table Grind	 900223206 	 6/18 oz	 $0.80
	 932457 	 3/5 lb	 $3.00
	 930039 	 25 lb box	 N/A
Pepper, Black Whole	 900223207 	 6/19.5 oz	 $0.80 
	 932339 	 3/5.75 lb	 $3.00
Pepper, Cayenne Ground	 900223215 	 6/14 oz	 $0.80
	 932398 	 3/4.5 lb	 $3.00
	 941067 	 25 lb box	 N/A
Pepper, Red Crushed	 900223219 	 6/13 oz	 $0.80
	 932631 	 3/3.25 lb	 $3.00
Pepper, Red Ground	 932419 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80
Pepper, Red Seasoning, Mild 	 935736 	 3/5 lb	 $3.00
Pepper, White Ground	 900223212 	 6/18 oz	 $0.80
	 932461 	 3/5 lb	 $3.00
Pepper, White Whole 	 932325 	 6/20 oz	 $0.80
Peppercorn Melange 	 957180 	 6/15 oz	 $0.80
Peppercorns, Pink 	 957174 	 6/9 oz	 $0.80
Peruvian Seasoning 	 901572605 	 6/24 oz	 $0.80
Pickling Spice	 932627 	 6/12 oz	 $0.80
	 932396 	 3/3.75 lb	 $3.00
Poppy Seed 	 932431 	 6/20 oz	 $0.80
Poultry Seasoning	 932422 	 6/12 oz	 $0.80
	 941134 	 25 lb drum	 N/A
Pumpkin Pie Spice 	 932310 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80

DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM CODE	 PACK/SIZE	 EACH  RATE

R

Rosemary, Ground 	 932374 	 6/11 oz	 $0.80
Rosemary Leaves	 932432 	 6/6 oz	 $0.80
	 932354 	 3/2 lb	 $3.00
Rotisserie Chicken Seasoning	 900223214 	 6/24 oz	 $0.80
	 932508 	 3/6.5 lb	 $3.00

S
Sage, Ground 	 932373 	 6/11 oz	 $0.80
Sage, Rubbed	 932311 	 6/6 oz	 $0.80
Salad Supreme® 	 900223194 	 6/24 oz	 $0.80
Salad Toppins™ 	 900398305 	 12/12 oz	 $0.80
Sea Salt, Asian Style Spiced 	 900662623 	 6/13 oz pet, 	 $0.40	
		  mid size
Sea Salt, Mediterranean Spiced 	 900664386 	 6/13 oz pet,	 $0.40
		  mid size
Sea Salt, Mediterranean Fine Grind 	 900684096 	 6/20 oz pet,	 $0.40
		  mid size
Seasoned Salt, Traditional 	 900018589 	 2/4.5 lb	 $1.00
Sesame Seeds, White	 900950547 	 6/16 oz	 $0.80
	 900950548 	 3/5 lb	 $3.00
Sesame Seeds, Black	 935705 	 6/18 oz	 $0.80
	 935706 	 3/5.5 lb	 $3.00
Southwest Seasoning 	 937010 	 6/18 oz	 $0.80
Sriracha Seasoning 	 901228463 	 6/22 oz	 $0.80

T
Taco Seasoning	 932375 	 6/24 oz	 $0.80
	 930269 	 3/6 lb	 $3.00
Tarragon Leaves 	 932434 	 6/3.5 oz	 $0.80
Thyme, Ground 	 932423 	 6/11 oz	 $0.80
Thyme Leaves	 932583 	 6/6 oz	 $0.80
	 932636 	 3/27.5 oz	 $3.00
Turmeric	 932312 	 6/1 lb	 $0.80

Z
Za’atar Seasoning 	 901587845 	 6/12.5 oz	 $0.80 

BREADINGS
Chicken Fry Mix	 900612845 	 50 lb drum	 N/A
	 900441072 	 100 lb drum	 N/A

COLORS
Blue 	 930641 	 6/1 pt	 $0.60
Egg Shade (Yellow)	 930653 	 6/1 pt	 $0.60
	 930654 	 6/1 qt	 $1.20
Green 	 930647 	 6/1 pt	 $0.60
Red	 930650 	 6/1 pt	 $0.60
	 930651 	 6/1 qt	 $1.20

EXTRACTS (NON-VANILLA)
Almond, Imitation	 900023554 	 6/1 pt	 $0.60
	 900023555 	 6/1 qt	 $1.20
Anise, Pure 	 900023556 	 6/1 pt	 $0.60
Banana, Imitation 	 930624 	 6/1 pt	 $0.60
Coconut, Imitation 	 930629 	 6/1 pt	 $0.60
Lemon, Imitation 	 900023548 	 6/1 pt	 $0.60
Lemon, Pure	 900023550 	 6/1 pt	 $0.60
	 900023578 	 6/1 qt	 $1.20
Maple, Imitation 	 930634 	 6/1 pt	 $0.60
Orange, Pure 	 900023553 	 6/1 pt	 $0.60
Peppermint, Pure 	 900023551 	 6/1 pt	 $0.60
Rum, Imitation 	 930638 	 6/1 pt	 $0.60

https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/mccormick-culinary?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=multi-brand-fy22&utm_content=offer&utm_campaign=twf


DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM CODE	 PACK/SIZE	 EACH  RATE

TABLE TOP GRINDERS

Black Peppercorn Grinder	 900033010 	 6/6-1.24 oz	 $4.95
Sea Salt Grinder 	 900033011 	 6/6-2.12 oz	 $4.95

PERFECT-PINCH®-SALT-FREE BLENDS
Garlic & Herb Seasoning 	 901210142 	 6/20 oz	 $0.80
Signature Seasoning Blend	 901210141 	 6/21 oz	 $0.80
	 901210146 	 500/.02 oz	 N/A
Zesty Pepper Seasoning Blend 	 901210147 	 500/.02 oz	 N/A

SALT-FREE BLENDS
Classic Blend, Salt-Free 	 900024618 	 300/0.8 g	 N/A

SAUCE MIXES
Chili Seasoning Mix 	 F0928601 	 6/13 oz	 $0.35
		  pouch
Sloppy Joe Seasoning Mix 	 FA164101 	 6/15 oz	 $0.35
		  pouch
Taco Seasoning Mix	 F1451701 	 6/11 oz 	 $0.35	
		  pouch
	 F7168004 	 6/9 oz	 $0.35	
		  pouch
Taco Seasoning Mix	 932375 	 6/24 oz	 $0.80
(Retail Formula)	 930269 	 3/6 lb	 $3.00

VANILLA
Premium Pure Vanilla Extract	 930603 	 6/1 pt	 $2.50
	 930604	 6/1 qt	 $4.50
Vanilla Extract, Clear Imitation 	 930618 	 6/1 qt	 $0.60
Vanilla Flavor, Imitation	 930606 	 6/1 pt	 $1.20
	 930607 	 6/1 qt	 $2.40	
	 901584220 	 4/1 gal	 $3.50

STUFFINGS
Apple & Raisin Stuffing	 901536664 	 6/8.5 oz 	 $0.40 
Cornbread Stuffing 	 901536662	 6/10.5 oz	 $0.40
Herb Stuffing 	 957191 	 3/37 oz	 $3.00
Wild Rice & Mushroom Stuffing 	 901536665 	 6/9.25 oz	 $0.40

DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM CODE	 PACK/SIZE	 EACH  RATE

SEASONINGS
Barbecue Seasoning 	 900953921 	 6/27 oz	 $0.80
Brown Sugar Bourbon Seasoning 	 901319593 	 6/27 oz	 $0.80
Hamburger Seasoning 	 900953922 	 6/24 oz	 $0.80
Mesquite Seasoning 	 900953923 	 6/24 oz	 $0.80
Mojito Lime Seasoning 	 901320387 	 6/27 oz	 $0.80
Montreal Chicken® Seasoning 	 900223229 	 6/23 oz	 $0.80
Montreal Steak® Seasoning	 900223228 	 6/29 oz	 $0.80
	 957195 	 3/7 lb	 $3.00
Seafood Seasoning 	 900223222 	 6/23 oz	 $0.80
Smokehouse Maple Seasoning 	 901319594 	 6/28 oz	 $0.80
Vegetable Seasoning 	 900036607 	 6/20 oz	 $0.80

NOTE: McCormick® Culinary Table Top Grinders, Frank’s RedHot®, Cattlemen’s® and French’s® condiment and sauce rewards are listed per Case Rate.  
All other item rewards are listed per Each Rate.

DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM CODE	 PACK/SIZE	 EACH  RATE

SEASONED SALT
Seasoned Salt	 2150080623 	 2/5 lb tub	 $1.20
	 2150080620 	 4/5 lb tub	 $1.20
	 2150080625 	 50 lb pail	 N/A
	 2150080610 	 180 lb drum	 N/A
	 900699713 	 6/40 oz	 $0.80

SEASONING MIXES
Chili Seasoning Mix 	 2150080526 	 6/5.7 oz	 $0.35
Fajitas Seasoning Mix 	 2150080091 	 6/8.9 oz	 $0.35
Mexican Rice Seasoning Mix 	 2150080785 	 6/11 oz	 $0.35
Sloppy Joe Seasoning Mix 	 2150080570 	 6/15 oz	 $0.35
Spaghetti Sauce 	 2150080545 	 6/12 oz	 $0.35
Spaghetti Sauce, Spatini 	 901533004 	 6/15 oz	 $0.35
Stretch Taco Seasoning Mix 	 901616730 	 2/4.5 lb	 $1.90
Taco Seasoning Mix	 2150080110 	 6/9 oz	 $0.35
	 2150080615 	 6/22 oz	 $0.35
	 2150080105 	 25 lb pail	 N/A

SPICE BLENDS
Barbecue Seasoning, Pit 	 900348435 	 6/18 oz	 $0.80
Chili, Cumin & Garlic, 	
Santa Fe Style Seasoning	 900331446 	 6/19 oz	 $0.80
Garlic Pepper, Coarse Grind  
with Bell Pepper & Black Pepper 	 900335531 	 6/22 oz	 $0.80
Garlic Powder, Coarse Grind w/Parsley 	900331449 	 6/24 oz	 $0.80
Garlic Salt, Coarse Grind with Parsley 	2150080030 	 6/28 oz	 $0.80
Lemon, Basil & Thyme,  	  
Key West Style Seasoning	 900331447 	 6/20 oz	 $0.80
Lemon Pepper Seasoning 	 2150080350 	 6/20.5 oz	 $0.80
Original French Fry Seasoning 	 2150080621 	 6/16 oz	 $0.80
Pepper Supreme® 	 900332725 	 6/21 oz	 $0.80
Ranch French Fry Seasoning 	 2150080622 	 6/15 oz	 $0.80
Roasted Garlic & Red Bell Pepper,
Monterey Style Seasoning 	 900335416 	 6/21 oz	 $0.80
Seasoned Pepper 	 2150080806 	 6/10.3 oz	 $0.80

SALT FREE BLENDS
All Purpose Recipe Blend Seasoning 	900498767 	 6/13 oz	 $0.80
Garlic & Herb Seasoning 	 900498766 	 6/20 oz	 $0.80
Lemon & Pepper Seasoning 	 900513940 	 6/19 oz	 $0.80
Mexican Seasoning 	 900513943 	 6/20.75 oz	 $0.80 
Salt-Free 17 Seasoning	 2150097592 	 500/0.5 g	 N/A 
	 2150080607 	 6/10 oz	 $0.80 
	 2150080606 	 6/20 oz	 $0.80

TOUCH OF SEA SALT (Less than 60mg of sodium per ¼ tsp serving)
Roasted Garlic Seasoning 	 900513948 	 6/24.5 oz	 $0.80

SEASONED RUBS
Chipotle Cinnamon Rub 	 900398942 	 6/27 oz	 $0.80
Cracked Pepper, Garlic & Herb Rub 	900398923 	 6/24 oz	 $0.80
Garlic, Rosemary & Lemon Rub 	 900398925 	 6/22 oz	 $0.80
Memphis Barbecue Rub 	 900465371 	 6/25 oz	 $0.80
Smoky Chile & Cumin Rub 	 900398939 	 6/25 oz	 $0.80
Sweet Basil, Citrus & Garlic Rub 	 900398924 	 6/23 oz	 $0.80

WINGS & THINGS SEASONING MIXES
Lemon & Pepper, Zesty 	 901330764 	 6/20.75 oz	 $0.80
Mango Habanero 	 901330765 	 6/21.75 oz	 $0.80
Spicy Buffalo 	 901330763 	 6/21.5 oz	 $0.80
Sriracha	 901332766 	 6/19.5 oz	 $0.80
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DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM CODE	 PACK/SIZE	 CASE  RATE

SAUCES
Buffalo Sandwich Sauce	 417488204 	 2/1 gal	 $3.00

901595090 	 96/1.5 oz	 $1.00
dip cup

Original Cayenne Pepper Sauce	 418055167 	 24/5 oz	 $3.00
418055267 	 12/12 oz	 $3.00
418055367 	 12/23 oz	 $3.00
410556011 	 4/1 gal	 $3.00
418540502 	 200/7 g	 $1.00

packet
Original Buffalo Wings Sauce	 417416104 	 4/1 gal	 $3.00

418216304 	 2/1.5 gal	 $5.00
pouch

901563080 	 4/1 gal	 $5.00
pouch

Rajili® Sauce 	 419062400 	 4/0.5 gal	 $5.00
Sriracha Chili Sauce 	 419062301 	 4/0.5 gal	 $5.00
Stingin’ Honey Garlic™ Sauce 	 419525900 	 2/1 gal	 $5.00
Sweet Chili® Sauce 	 418311900 	 4/0.5 gal	 $4.00
XTRA Hot Buffalo Wings Sauce 	 418231700 	 4/1 gal	 $3.00
XTRA Hot Cayenne Pepper Sauce 	 417519601 	 4/1 gal	 $3.00

SEASONING
Original Seasoning 	 901559215 	 6/21.2 oz	 $0.80

DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM CODE	 PACK/SIZE	 EACH  RATE

RICE MIXES, LOWER SODIUM
Creole Pilaf Mix, Reduced Sodium 	900474440 	 6/36.5 oz	 $0.45

pouch
Dirty Rice Mix, Reduced Sodium 	 900474441 	 6/40 oz	 $0.45

pouch
Jambalaya Mix, Reduced Sodium 	 900474442 	 6/40 oz	 $0.45

pouch

RICE MIXES
Creole Pilaf Mix 	 Z09577 	 8/36.5 oz box	 $0.45
Dirty Rice Mix 	 Z09548 	 8/40 oz box	 $0.45
Gumbo Base 	 Z09547 	 6/1 lb box	 $0.45
Jambalaya Mix 	 Z09544 	 8/40 oz box	 $0.45
Red Bean Seasoning Mix 	 Z09625 	 6/1 lb box	 $0.45
Red Beans & Rice Mix 	 Z09565 	 8/30 oz box	 $0.45
Yellow Rice Mix 	 Z09880 	 6/51 oz bag	 $0.45

BREADINGS
Chicken Fri®, Crispy Southern Style 	Z02725 	 1/25 lb	 $2.25
Crispy Southern Style Fish-Fri®	 Z67277	 4/5 lb	 $0.50

Z02840 	 1/25 lb	 $2.25
Regular Fish-Fri® 	 Z02348 	 1/25 lb	 $2.25
Seasoned Fish-Fri®	 Z02463 	 1/25 lb	 $2.25

Z02460 	 4/5 lb	 $0.50
Shrimp Fri® 	 Z02652 	 1/25 lb	 $2.25

WET SAUCES
Creole Mustard 	 Z03107 	 4/128 oz	 $1.00
Creole Mustard Squeeze Bottle	 Z03025 	 12/12 oz	 $0.15

900248958 	 6/12 oz	 $0.15
Horseradish 	 Z02615 	 4/1 gal	 $1.00
Hot Sauce 	 901371513 	 6/5 oz	 N/A

SEAFOOD BOILS
Dry Crab Boil 	 901409301 	 6/3 oz	 N/A
Liquid Shrimp & Crab Boil 	 Z14516 	 4/1 gal	 $1.50
Pro-Boil 	 Z01748 	 6/53 oz	 $0.50

SEASONINGS
Gumbo Filé 	 900398279 	 6/12 oz 	 $0.80
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DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM CODE	 PACK/SIZE	 EACH  RATE

SEASONING
OLD BAY® Crab Cake Classic® 	 982009 	 3/5 lb	 $3.00
OLD BAY® Rub 	 900035692 	 6/22 oz	 $0.80
OLD BAY® Seasoning	 900223218 	 6/24 oz	 $0.80

901410257 	 8/6 oz	 $3.00
		 plastic can	 $0.25
982346 	 12/1 lb	 $0.50

metal can
982007 	 3/7.5 lb	 $3.00
982008 	 50 lb box	 N/A

HOT SAUCE
OLD BAY® Hot Sauce	 901595800 	 4/64 oz	 $0.50

901594784 	 2/1.5 gal	 $5.00
pouch

901579803 	 12/5 oz	 $0.50

DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM CODE	 PACK/SIZE	 EACH  RATE

Chipotle Hot Sauce	 901607492	 12/5 oz	 $1.25
901607491	 4/0.5 gal	 $4.00

Green Pepper Hot Sauce	 901607493	 12/5 oz	 $1.25
901607495	 4/0.5 gal	 $4.00

Chili Garlic Hot Sauce	 901605214	 12/5 oz	 $1.25
901605216	 4/0.5 gal	 $4.00

Chili Lime Hot Sauce	 901607489	 12/5 oz	 $1.25
901607488	 4/0.5 gal	 $4.00

Sweet Habanero Hot Sauce	 901607506	 12/5 oz	 $1.25

SEASONING MIX
Chile Pepper Carne Asada Seasoning Mix 	901603376 	 6/4.9 oz	 $0.35
Smoky Chipotle Carnitas Seasoning Mix 	901603661 	 6/4.5 oz	 $0.35

DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM CODE	 PACK/SIZE	 EACH  RATE

HOT SAUCES
Original Hot Sauce	 901607498	 12/5 oz	 $1.25

901607497	 12/2 oz	 $0.25
901607496	 12/12 oz	 $2.00
901607501	 4/0.5 gal	 $4.00
901607502	 200/7g 	 $0.25 

packet
901607505	 48/0.75 oz	 $0.25 

mini bottle
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DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM CODE	 PACK/SIZE	 EACH  RATE

BBQ SAUCES
Original Legendary		   
Bar-B-Q Sauce	 901607389 	 4/1 gal	 $3.75

Smokey Mesquite	
Legendary Bar-B-Q Sauce	 901607388 	 4/1 gal	 $3.75

Sticky Sweet Legendary 	
Bar-B-Q Sauce	 901607045	 4/1 gal	 $3.75

DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM CODE	 PACK/SIZE	 EACH  RATE

THAI KITCHEN®
Chili Sauce, Sweet Red 	 900108290 	 6/33.82	 $0.60  
		  fl oz bottle	
Coconut Milk	 FS03350 	 6/96 fl oz	 $0.75  
		  can
	 901501370 	 24/13.66	 $0.10  
		  fl oz can
Curry Paste, Green 	 FS90900 	 6/35 oz tub	 $0.60
Curry Paste, Red 	 FS90800 	 6/35 oz tub	 $0.60
Fish Sauce, Premium 	 901529706 	 6/23.66	 $0.20  
		  fl oz bottle

SIMPLY ASIA®
Coconut Milk 	 901478106 	 24/13.66	 $0.10 
		  fl oz can

DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM CODE	 PACK/SIZE	 CASE  RATE

MUSTARD
Classic Yellow® Mustard	 418502600 	 12/8 oz	 $3.00
	 417567741 	 12/12 oz	 $3.00
	 417660341 	 12/30 oz	 $3.00
	 418193800 	 4/105 oz	 $3.00
	 418184803 	 2/1.5 gal	 $3.00
		  pouch
	 419606600 	 1/3 gal	 $3.00
		  volume pack
	 418539802 	 200/7 g	 $1.00
		  packet
	 901559255 	 500/7 g	 $2.00
		  packet
Dijon Mustard with Chardonnay	 417412806 	 6/32 oz	 $4.00
	 418197106 	 2/105 oz	 $3.00
Honey Mustard	 418197206 	 2/105 oz	 $3.00
	 901595089 	 96/1.5 oz	 $1.00
		  dip cup
Spicy Brown Mustard	 418197300 	 4/105 oz	 $3.00
	 418184903 	 2/1.5 gal 	 $3.00
		  pouch
	 901555105 	 500/9 g	 $2.00
		  packet
Stone Ground Dijon Mustard 	 901596868 	 6/32 oz	 $4.00

S I N C E  1 9 0 4

®

DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM CODE	 PACK/SIZE	 CASE  RATE

BBQ SAUCES
Carolina Tangy Gold™ BBQ Sauce	 410540082 	 4/1 gal	 $5.00
	 417415182 	 2/1 gal	 $3.00
Kansas City Classic® BBQ Sauce	 410539681 	 4/1 gal	 $5.00
	 410539781 	 5 gal pail	 $5.00
	 901595088 	 96/1.5 oz	 $1.00
		  dip cup
Kentucky Bourbon BBQ Sauce 	 419589700 	 2/1 gal	 $5.00
Louisiana Hot & Spicy® BBQ Sauce 	 417400081 	 4/1 gal	 $5.00
Memphis Sweet® BBQ Sauce	 418013782 	 4/1 gal	 $5.00
	 418266182 	 2/1.5 gal	 $5.00
		  pouch
Mississippi Honey BBQ® Sauce 	 417617581 	 4/1 gal	 $5.00
Original Base BBQ Sauce	 410531681 	 4/1 gal	 $5.00
	 410532181 	 5 gal pail	 $5.00
Smoky Base BBQ Sauce	 410530981 	 4/1 gal	 $5.00
	 410532681 	 5 gal pail	 $5.00
Sweet and Bold BBQ Sauce 	 417529681 	 4/1 gal	 $5.00

RUBS
Chili Lime BBQ Rub 	 901572078 	 6/22.75 oz	 $0.80
Cowboy BBQ Rub 	 901571585 	 6/27.25 oz	 $0.80
Smokehouse BBQ Rub 	 901572604 	 6/25 oz	 $0.80

NOTE: McCormick® Culinary Table Top Grinders, Frank’s RedHot®, 
Cattlemen’s® and French’s® condiment and sauce rewards are listed per 
Case Rate. All other item rewards are listed per Each Rate.

DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM CODE	 PACK/SIZE	 CASE  RATE

KETCHUP
Tomato Ketchup	 901611175 	 12/20 oz	 $5.00
	 419559539 	 30/20 oz	 $5.00
	 419626300	 2/1.5 gal	 $3.00
		  pouch
	 419666301 	 1/3 gal	 $3.00
		  volume pack
	 901605698	 1,000/9 g	 $2.00
		  packet
	 419559301 	 1,500/9 g	 $3.00
		  packet

WORCESTERSHIRE
Worcestershire Sauce 	 410530804 	 4/1 gal	 $4.00

CRISPY FRIED VEGETABLES
Crispy Fried Onions 	 412200610 	 6/24 oz	 $5.00
Potato Sticks 	 418363000 	 12/16 oz	 $3.00

BBQ SAUCES
Original BBQ Sauce 	 901604470 	 4/1 gal	 $3.00 
Smoky BBQ Sauce 	 901604471 	 4/1 gal	 $3.00 
Sweet BBQ Sauce 	 901605108 	 4/1 gal	 $3.00

S I N C E  1 9 0 4
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Contact Your McCormick®

Sales Representative Today
Or visit us at McCormickForChefs.com to discover a fresh array  
of flavor profiles, ingredient combinations, recipes and more.

Stay up to date with McCormick For Chefs! Subscribe to our NEW ‘In Taste’ Newsletter at  McCormickForChefs.com/subscribe. 
Contact your McCormick sales representative today or visit us at McCormickforChefs.com to discover a fresh array of flavor 
profiles, ingredient combinations, recipes, and more. 
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Save up to 

$100
McCormick® is here to help your operation deliver on flavor with a brand name that patrons love 
and trust, while saving on labor and maintaining better sanitation measures. Please guests by giving 
them the option to enhance meals with high-quality, table ground sea salt and black pepper.

How
McCormick
Delivers
High-Quality
Flavor

Quality
Unparalleled control and 
understanding of our global 
supply chain, ensuring a 
premium quality product

Safety
Tamperproof seals and 
wipeable labels for product 
safety and sanitation

Consistency
Sourced with care so patrons 
experience the same great 
taste every time

Together, We Flavor!
Save on Salt and Pepper 
Tabletop Grinders.

Stay up to date with McCormick For Chefs! Subscribe to our NEW ‘In Taste’ Newsletter at McCormickForChefs.com/subscribe. 
Contact your McCormick sales representative today or visit us at McCormickforChefs.com to discover a fresh array of flavor 
profiles, ingredient combinations, recipes, and more. 

McCormick & Company, Inc. US FlavorSolutions  24-1 Schilling Road • Hunt Valley, MD 21031 • 800-322-SPICE  
©2022 McCormick & Company, Inc.

McCormickForChefs.com  

McCormickForChefs  

McCormickForChefs

McCormick4Chefs

Sea Salt and Black Peppercorn 
Tabletop Grinders 
• Premium, disposable glass bottles

• Tamperproof seals and wipeable labels that won’t break down

• Eliminates the labor to refill

• Adjustable grinder allows guest to customize dishes

Flip Over for a Special Offer

https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=header&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product &utm_campaign=innovation
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/mccormick-culinary/sea-salt-grinder?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product-mcculinary&utm_campaign=innovation
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/mccormick-culinary/black-peppercorn-grinder?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product-mcculinary&utm_campaign=innovation
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/subscribe?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=footer&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product &utm_campaign=innovation
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=footer&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product &utm_campaign=innovation
https://www.facebook.com/McCormickForChefs
https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/mccormick-for-chefs/
https://www.instagram.com/mccormick4chefs/


Act Now to Score These Savings

Savings to Help You Rebuild

To speed up delivery of your check:

• 	�Fill out this form completely. Purchase products within the start
and end dates of this promotion.

• Attach the foodservice distributor invoice (membership clubs
excluded) with the purchased product circled or highlighted.
It must show the total amount purchased from January 1, 2022 –
December 31, 2022.

• Allow 6-8 weeks for processing.
Postmark on or before January 31, 2023.

• Check will be made out to and mailed to the foodservice
establishment listed, not individuals.

Submit offer form and purchase verification:

Online: ror.realtime-solutions.com/mccormick

Email: McCormick@RealTime-Solutions.com

For inquiries: Call 855-552-9797

Mail: 2022 Salt & Pepper Grinder Rebate | c/o RealTime Solutions
P.O. Box 157 | Becker, MN 55308

1. Valid on qualifying purchases January 1, 2022 – December 31, 2022. 
Rebate amount is actual price paid excluding tax or delivery fees.
2. Completed form must be postmarked no later than January 31, 2023. 
3. Valid for foodservice operators only. Claims may only be submitted 
by and made payable to verified foodservice operators. 4. One offer and
redemption submission per foodservice location. Chains or franchise 
groups must submit on an individual unit basis. 5. Invoices submitted 
with this offer may be used in conjunction with the McCormick Multi
Brand rebate. 6. Copies of original invoices are required. No handwritten 
invoices accepted. Distributor tracking reports (velocity reports) or
invoices must be dated during promotional period and include operator 
name, mailing address, invoice number, and purchase price. 7. Void
if restricted, taxed, or forbidden by law. Offer may not be purchased,
traded, or sold. Any other use constitutes fraud. Offer valid in the USA.
8. Please allow 6-8 weeks for processing.

Important: Limited to 5 cases Sea Salt, 5 cases Black Peppercorns 
per location. This rebate is not valid on cases ordered for resale. Only 
1 rebate submission is allowed. Distributors are not eligible for this 
rebate. Chains or affiliated groups must participate on an individual 
unit basis. Coupon is void where prohibited or restricted. Offer is good 
only in the continental United States and Hawaii. Must be submitted 
by the operator. Bulk submissions from distributors not allowed.

Important Dates:
Invoice start date: January 1, 2022
Invoice end date: December 31, 2022
Postmarked request no later than: January 31, 2023

PLEASE COMPLETE. ALL FIELDS REQUIRED.

Name of Establishment
Your Name
Title
Street Address
City/State/ZIP Code
Business Phone Number
Email Address
Distributor Name

CHECK WILL BE MADE PAYABLE TO:

Name of Establishment
Mailing Address
City/State/ZIP Code
Business Phone Number
Distributor Name

Product Name

McCormick Culinary Black Pepper Grinder

Item Number

900033010

Pack/Size

6/6 / 1.24 oz

Product Name

McCormick® Culinary Sea Salt Grinder

Item Number

900033011

Pack/Size

6/6 / 2.12 oz

Save $10 Per Case on Sea Salt and Black Peppercorn Tabletop Grinders

https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/mccormick-culinary/black-peppercorn-grinder?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product-mcculinary&utm_campaign=innovation
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/mccormick-culinary/sea-salt-grinder?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product-mcculinary&utm_campaign=innovation
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/mccormick-culinary/sea-salt-grinder?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product-mcculinary&utm_campaign=innovation
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/mccormick-culinary/black-peppercorn-grinder?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product-mcculinary&utm_campaign=innovation


They’ll Appreciate the Brands. 
You’ll Appreciate the Savings.

Top Your 
Table with 
This Hot 
Offer

McCormickForChefs.com  

McCormickForChefs  

McCormickForChefs

McCormick4Chefs

1	 McCormick’s calculation based in part on data reported by  
Information Resources, Inc. using McCormick’s custom definitions.

2	 All Ketchup non-GMO except for 2/1.5 gallon.

3 Technomic 2017/2018. McCormick Gen 2 study.

French’s® Classic 
Yellow® Mustard
• America’s #1 mustard brand1

• Made with #1 grade, stone-ground
mustard seed

French’s Tomato Ketchup
• No high-fructose corn syrup

• Non-GMO project verified
and gluten free2

McCormick® Sea Salt and  
Black Peppercorn Grinders
• Attractive, disposable glass bottle

• Eliminates the labor to refill

• Adjustable grinder brings out the full
flavor at the table

Frank’s RedHot® Original 
Cayenne Pepper Sauce
• America’s #1 hot sauce brand1

• Delivers The Perfect Blend of Flavor
and Heat™ to any meal

Cholula® Hot Sauce
• Balanced Authentic Mexican

Flavor and Heat from a 100-year old
family recipe

• Unique and high-quality ingredients
made to boost dishes, never
overpower

• Premium, distinctive packaging
patrons ask for by name

OLD BAY® Hot Sauce
• The iconic flavor of OLD BAY

in a hot sauce

• Tangy with just the right amount
of heat

• Adds unique flavor to any dish

Stay up to date with McCormick For Chefs! Subscribe to our NEW ‘In Taste’ Newsletter at  McCormickForChefs.com/subscribe. 
Contact your McCormick sales representative today or visit us at McCormickforChefs.com to discover a fresh array of flavor 
profiles, ingredient combinations, recipes, and more. 

McCormick & Company, Inc. US FlavorSolutions  24-1 Schilling Road • Hunt Valley, MD 21031 • 800-322-SPICE 
©2022 McCormick & Company, Inc.

54% of patrons prefer the ability to customize
their foods and beverages.3

Bonus Program

Flip Over to Get Your FREE Caddies and Products

https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=header&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product&utm_campaign=tabletop
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/franks/franks-redhot-original-cayenne-pepper-sauce?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product&utm_campaign=tabletop
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/cholula/cholula-original-hot-sauce?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product&utm_campaign=tabletop
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/old-bay/old-bay-hot-sauce?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product&utm_campaign=tabletop
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/frenchs/frenchs-classic-yellow-mustard?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product&utm_campaign=tabletop
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/frenchs/frenchs-tomato-ketchup?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product&utm_campaign=tabletop
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/searchproducts?qs=grinder&t=recipe&pageNum=1
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product&utm_campaign=tabletop
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/subscribe?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=footer&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product&utm_campaign=tabletop
https://www.facebook.com/McCormickForChefs
https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/mccormick-for-chefs
https://www.instagram.com/mccormick4chefs/


Get up to  5  FREE  Cases and  24  FREE  Caddies

Submit offer form and purchase verification:

Online: ror.realtime-solutions.com/mccormick

Email: McCormick@RealTime-Solutions.com

For inquiries: Call 855-552-9797

Mail: 2022 Tabletop Rebate | c/o RealTime Solutions
P.O. Box 157 | Becker, MN 55308

1. Valid on qualifying purchases January 1, 2022–December 31, 2022. 
Max. product rebate value: $288. Max. caddy savings value: $240. 
2. Completed form with proof of purchase must include distributor 
name, location, product description, pack/size and be postmarked 
by January 31, 2023. 3. Valid for foodservice operators only. Claims 
may only be submitted by, and made payable to, verified foodservice 
operators. 4. ONE redemption form per Foodservice location. Chains 
or franchise groups must submit on an individual unit basis. 5. 
Operators on National Account and/or Deviated Pricing Programs 
MAY NOT REDEEM on products under contract. 6. Valid on full-case 
purchases. Cannot combine individual units to equal a full case. 7. 
Invoices submitted with this offer may not be used in conjunction with 
any other rebate or promotion sponsored by McCormick & Company, 
Inc. 8. Copies of original INVOICES or DISTRIBUTOR TRACKING 
REPORTS required as proof of purchase. No handwritten reports 
accepted. Proof of purchase must be dated during promotional period 
and include operator name, address, invoice number, and purchase 
price. 9. Void if restricted, taxed, or forbidden by law. Offer may not 
be purchased, traded, or sold. Any other use constitutes fraud. Offer 
valid only in the USA. 10. Please allow 6–8 weeks for processing. 11. 
Caddies will be shipped to the Street Address entered and checks 
will be mailed to the Mailing Address on the left.

By submitting this form, you are electing to receive email on the latest  
offers, products, culinary tips, recipes, tools, and trends from McCormick  
For Chefs®. If you would rather not receive our communication, please  
check the “no” box.         No, thank you.

CHECK WILL BE MADE PAYABLE TO:

Name of Establishment
Mailing Address
City/State/ZIP Code
Business Phone Number
Distributor Name

Business & Industry

Catering

College/University

Healthcare

K-12

Quick Service Restaurant

Cafeteria/Buffet

Other

Fast Casual

Fine Dining

Full Service Restaurant

Primary Type of Operation:

Mexican

Pizza

Sandwiches/Deli

Wings

Other

American

Asian

BBQ

Breakfast

Burgers

Italian

Menu Type:

Restaurant Information: check all that apply

Buy at least one case of two of the products below to receive 24 FREE caddies (a $240 value).

BRAND PRODUCT

Frank’s RedHot® Original Cayenne Pepper Sauce

French’s® Tomato Ketchup

French’s Classic Yellow® Mustard

Cholula® Original Hot Sauce

Cholula Green Pepper Hot Sauce

Cholula Chipotle Hot Sauce

Cholula Chili Lime Hot Sauce 

Cholula Chili Garlic Hot Sauce

Cholula Sweet Habanero Hot Sauce

OLD BAY® Hot Sauce

McCormick® Sea Salt Grinder

McCormick Black Peppercorn Grinder

SKU #

418055167
418055267

419360139
419559539

418502600
418473700
417567741

901614664
901614665

901614666

901614677 

901607489

901605214	

901607506 

901579803

900033011

900033010

SIZE

24/5 oz
12/12 oz

12/20 oz
30/20 oz

12/8 oz
20/8 oz
12/12 oz

24/5 oz
24/12 oz

24/5 oz

24/5 oz

12/5 oz

12/5 oz

12/5 oz

12/5 oz

36/2.12 oz

36/2.12 oz

REBATE DESCRIPTION

1 FREE case

1 FREE case

1 FREE case

1 FREE case

1 FREE case

1 FREE case

1 FREE case

1 FREE case

1 FREE case

1 FREE case

INVOICED AMOUNT

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

Yes, I’ve purchased at least two products. Send me 24 FREE caddies!          Yes          No, thanks

S I N C E  1 9 0 4

®

(Max. $30; 1 case)

(Max. $59; 1 case)

(Max. $28; 1 case)

(Max. $101; 1 case)

(Max. $20; 1 case)

PLEASE COMPLETE. ALL FIELDS REQUIRED.

Name of Establishment
Number of Units
Your Name
Title
Street Address
City/State/ZIP Code
Business Phone Number
Email Address
Distributor Name
Broker Name
Broker Market
Signature

Yes, I’ve purchased
Salt and Pepper

$50

REBATE AMOUNTOFFER DETAILS

Required: Must participate in the above offer to qualify. Purchase one case each of McCormick Sea Salt and Black Peppercorn Grinders and get $50 back.

Bonus Program: Get $50 Back

https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/franks-redhot?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product&utm_campaign=tabletop
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/frenchs?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product&utm_campaign=tabletop
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/cholula?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product&utm_campaign=tabletop
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/products/old-bay?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product&utm_campaign=tabletop
https://www.mccormickforchefs.com/?utm_medium=pos&utm_source=text&utm_term=offer-fy22&utm_content=product&utm_campaign=tabletop


Please complete this form in its entirety. Then attach a copy of your product invoice as proof-
of-purchase and mail to Monin Gourmet Flavorings, Attn: Customer Service, 2100 Range Road 
Clearwater, FL 33765 for your free rack.

Your name: _ ____________________________________  Title: ________________________________________

Company name: _ _____________________________________________________________________________

Address:_______________________________________________________________________________________

City: _____________________________________________  State: ____________  Zip code: _________________

Phone: ____________________________  Email address: ____________________________________________

Please select the rack size you’d like:	 q 4 bottle	 q 11 bottle

Please select the pump size you’d like:	 q 1L Syrup	 q 750mL Syrup	 q Fruit Purée

Offer is valid for any 1L plastic or 750mL glass Monin Syrup and/or 1L plastic Fruit Purée cases. Offer excludes Monin Gourmet Sauces. Full case(s) must be 
purchased, and proof of purchase (with a 2022 purchase date) for each case is needed for redemption. Redeemable for one four or one eleven bottle wire rack 
only. One free rack per customer. All product orders must be placed by December 31, 2022 to qualify. 

Buy 1 case of any Monin Syrup or 
Fruit Purée and receive a

FREE 4 or 11 Bottle
Dispensing Rack,  

Plus 4 Free Pumps!

P572 Rev. 1/22

Free Bottle Rack

PO Boxes not accepted



TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Proof of purchase required. Multiple locations must submit individual redemptions. Not valid with any other offer. Not valid for customers with
contract pricing. Online redemption must be submitted by January 31, 2023. See Offer Terms and Conditions at www.fspromos4U.com/monin for full details. For any
questions, please contact moninmarketing@monin.com. *From Technomic 2021 ** Flavors subject to availability

Purchase a new 
commercial blender  

and Monin will help you 
bring in the profits.

Here’s how: 
For every $150 spent on a blender, Monin will provide you one FREE case of Monin Fruit 
Smoothie Mix. 
Here’s an example: 
$600 (blender cost) ÷ $150 = 4 cases. With 4 FREE cases you would have approximately 
$856 in revenue (Average Smoothie Price $5.35* x 40 drinks per case ** x 4 cases). Now, 
just visit the link below, submit an invoice copy of your blender and your free Monin Fruit 
Smoothie Mix will be shipped to you.

Blending up Profits

Redeem today with easy ONLINE rebate processing
Visit www.fspromos4U.com/monin

Enter quick access code MoninBlender2022

Please allow 6-8 weeks for product. Program valid January 1, 2022 through December 31, 2022

For more product information and flavor inspiration, visit monin.com



P836 Rev. 1/22

Benefits 
•	 Made with only natural ingredients.  

No artificial flavors, colors or preservatives
•	 Gluten Free, Non-GMO, Kosher, Plant Based
•	 Pour over ice and blend
•	 Aseptically packaged for fresh taste
•	 46 oz. size for easy handling and storage

Monin Gourmet Flavorings • 2100 Range Road • Clearwater, FL 33765
Phone: 727-461-3033 • Toll Free: 800-966-5225 • Fax: 727-461-3305 • monin.com

Yogurt Smoothie
Fill 16 oz. glass with ice. Add 1 oz. milk and 1 
tbsp. plain yogurt.  Fill glass with Monin Fruit 
Smoothie Mix. Pour into blender and blend until 
smooth.

Frosted Fruit Lemonade
Fill 16 oz. glass with ice. Add 1 oz. Monin Lemon 
Syrup. Fill glass with Monin Fruit Smoothie Mix. 
Pour into blender and blend until smooth.

Frozen Fruit Daiquiri or Margarita
Fill 16 oz. glass with ice. Add 1 1/2 oz. citrus 
rum or silver tequila. Fill glass with Monin Fruit 
Smoothie Mix. Pour into blender and blend until 
smooth.

POUR
Over Ice 

BLEND
Well 

SERVE

NATURALLY VERSATILE
Perfect for a variety of beverages

Choose any size glass and fill completely with ice. Pour Monin Fruit Smoothie Mix to level of ice. Blend well and serve.  
TIP:  Add your favorite Monin Syrup for exciting and unique smoothie flavors.

Monin Fruit Smoothie Mixes Available: Piña Colada, Mango, Peach, Wildberry, 
Strawberry Banana, Strawberry



Receive $3 back for every 
case of Monin Fruit 

Smoothie Mix you buy!
*No limit on how much you can redeem.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Proof of purchase required. Multiple locations must submit individual redemptions. Not valid with any other offer. Not valid for customers with contract 
pricing. Online redemption must be submitted by January 31, 2023. See Offer Terms and Conditions at www.fspromos4U.com/monin for full details. For any questions, please 
contact marketing@monin.com.

Redeem today with easy ONLINE rebate processing
Visit www.fspromos4U.com/monin

Enter quick access code MoninSmoothie2022

Please allow 6-8 weeks for rebate check. Program valid January 1, 2022 through December 31, 2022.

For more product information and flavor inspiration, visit monin.com



P838 - 1/22

Benefits 
•	 Made with only natural ingredients.  

No artificial flavors, colors or preservatives
•	 Gluten Free, Non-GMO, Kosher, Plant Based
•	 Pour over ice and blend
•	 Aseptically packaged for fresh taste
•	 46 oz. size for easy handling and storage

Monin Gourmet Flavorings • 2100 Range Road • Clearwater, FL 33765
Phone: 727-461-3033 • Toll Free: 800-966-5225 • Fax: 727-461-3305 • monin.com

Yogurt Smoothie
Fill 16 oz. glass with ice. Add 1 oz. milk and 1 
tbsp. plain yogurt.  Fill glass with Monin Fruit 
Smoothie Mix. Pour into blender and blend until 
smooth.

Frosted Fruit Lemonade
Fill 16 oz. glass with ice. Add 1 oz. Monin Lemon 
Syrup. Fill glass with Monin Fruit Smoothie Mix. 
Pour into blender and blend until smooth.

Frozen Fruit Daiquiri or Margarita
Fill 16 oz. glass with ice. Add 1 1/2 oz. citrus 
rum or silver tequila. Fill glass with Monin Fruit 
Smoothie Mix. Pour into blender and blend until 
smooth.

POUR
Over Ice 

BLEND
Well 

SERVE

NATURALLY VERSATILE
Perfect for a variety of beverages

Choose any size glass and fill completely with ice. Pour Monin Fruit Smoothie Mix to level of ice. Blend well and serve.  
TIP:  Add your favorite Monin Syrup for exciting and unique smoothie flavors.

Monin Fruit Smoothie Mixes Available: Piña Colada, Mango, Peach, 
Wildberry, Strawberry Banana, Strawberry



           Satisfy Customers Springtime Cravings!        

Takeout, Curbside, Delivery, No Problem! Serve up Comfort! 
 

 

                   
 

            Vegan Pierogy Primavera                                   Buffalo T’sers                 Waldorf Mini Pierogy Salad 
 

 

➢ 2022 Spring Savings: 
o $2.00 off per case on the following Food Service items: 

▪ #41164-00370 Potato & Cheddar Pierogies 

▪ #41164-00834 Potato & Cheddar Mini Pierogies 

▪ #41164-00865 Potato & Onion Pierogies 

▪ #41164-00348 Loaded Baked Potato Pierogies 
▪ Exclusions include All CN and Retail SKU’s 

➢ Who is eligible?: Owners or Operators of commercial and non commercial food service 

businesses. (Multi unit operators must participate on a unit by unit basis) 
o Dates: February 21st through April 10th 

o Minimum Redemption Rate: $15.00 

o Maximum Redemption Rate: $500.00 

o Deadline: Send Distributor Proof of Purchase w/ Coupon to Mrs. T’s by: May 31, 2022 
 

*Exclusions: Distributors, Bid Customers, Contract Management, and Retail customers are not eligible for this discount 

 

 
 

Mail to: 

Mrs. T’s Pierogies 2022 Spring Savings c/o Food Service Sales 

600 East Centre Street 

         P.O Box 606 

              Shenandoah, PA 17976 
    Multi-unit operators must participate on an individual basis. 

                        Void where restricted, prohibited or taxed. 

 
 

Contact Name: _______________________________  Business: ___________________________________________________ 

Address: ________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

City: ________________________________________         State: ________           Zip: ______________________________ 

Email Address: ________________________________                                                      Phone #:___________________________ 

Signature: ______________________________________________________________________________ 

Total Cases Purchased:_________________________ Total Redemption Amount:_____________________ 



RESTAURANT SUPPORT

To receive your rebate, please complete this form and include the PROOF OF PURCHASE  
(invoices or velocity reports with the Rosina, Celentano and Italian Village items purchased; circled or 

highlighted) and EMAIL to the following address: customerservice@mpspromotions.com  
For those without access to email, MAIL to:  

ROSINA RESTAURANT SUPPORT REBATE 7/31/22 - PO Box 407 - Dept. No. 488 - Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 

Type of Business (please check one):
m  1) Pizzeria
m  2) Deli/Sub Shop
m  3) Casual/Family Dining
m   4) Fine Dining Restaurant
m  5) Caterer/Buffet Facility
m  6) Business & Industry
m  7) College/University
m  8) Primary School
m  9) Healthcare
m  10) Military
m  11) C Store/Supermarket Deli
m  12) Vending
m  13) Sports Arena
m  14) Prison/Jail
m  15) Multi Unit PizzaOffer is limited to foodservice operators only. Only 25 cases are eligible for rebate when purchased between January 1 - June 30, 2022.   

Offers must be dated/postmarked by July 31, 2022.  Rebate is taken from LIST PRICE and is NOT valid with any other promotion or discount.  
You must submit proof of purchase and a COMPLETED rebate form.  Please allow up to 8 weeks for delivery.  FIVE redemption forms per foodservice  
operation, name or address. International customers:  Rebate check is processed in U.S. funds.  r CHECK THIS BOX TO OPT OUT OF ROSINA EMAILS

Coupon Code 10199
Valid Dates: 1/1/22 - 6/30/22

Company Name Contact Person/Title

Address

City State Zip

Phone Fax Email

Primary Distributor                                 Secondary Distributor

_______ Cases (Min 5 Cases up to a Max 25 Cases) x $5.00 per Case = $______ .00

Get $5.00 OFF a Case  
on any Rosina, Celentano and Italian Village  
Branded Products  

Let us help you create dine-in, takeout and 
delivery menu solutions that are quick, easy 
and delicious!

Check Out Our MENU IDEA 

BOOK at www.rosina.com!

NEW!
Our table is your table.™



© 2021 Sara Lee Frozen Bakery LLC        

TERMS & CONDITIONS: Valid only for product codes listed in this offer. Promotion period is January 1, 2022 – June 30, 2022. All items listed on this offer can be purchased at any time during the promotional 
period. Offer applies only to foodservice operators. One coupon/redemption per location or headquarters address. Headquarters may submit for multiple locations and request one combined rebate check; 
however, reporting must show individual store addresses and purchase information. This offer is not valid for school or military bids and operator members of Group Purchasing Organizations. Offer does not 
apply to Resale, Bid, Contract Business, National Accounts and Franchise affiliated groups. Any other use constitutes fraud. Sara Lee Frozen Bakery Teams has final decision on the interpretation of the terms & 
conditions of this program and reserves the right to cancel this program at any time. Void where prohibited. Distributor invoices or tracking reports must accompany rebate form and include Sara Lee Frozen 
Bakery item numbers, operator & distributor, business name and appropriate purchase dates. Submission must be postmarked by July 31, 2022. Allow 6-8 weeks for fulfillment. Not valid in conjunction with any 
other Sara Lee Frozen Bakery offer except the Sweet Perks Program. Limit $500.

CALL 855.524.7876 OR CONTACT YOUR FOODSERVICE OR DISTRIBUTOR REP FOR MORE INFOR MATION

TYPE OF OPERATION: (check one)
 
Commercial Restaurants

 Traditional QSR/Fast Food
 �Bars & Taverns
 �Fast Casual/Quick Casual
 Traditional Bakeries
 Midscale/Family Dining
 Farm Stands
 Casual Dining
 Convenience Stores
 Fine Dining

Non-Commercial/Beyond  
Restaurant/Onsite Feeding

 Business & Industry
 Casinos/Gambling
 Hospitals
 Corrections
 Traditional Nursing Homes
 Supermarket Deli
 Retirement Communities
 Mass Merchandisers
 Colleges & Universities
 Recreation
 Vending
 Airlines/Travel
 Office Coffee Service (OCS)
 Cruise Lines
 Stadiums/Arenas
 Lodging

Average Number of 
Meals Served Per Day

 Under 100 Meals
 100-299
 300-499
 500-599
 600-999
 1,000-1,999
 2,000-4,999
 5,000 or more

 
How did you hear about  
this program?

 Sales Rep
 Distributor Sales Rep
 Tradeshow
 Website
 Email
 Other_____________

Name of Operation 

First and Last Name	 Title 

		

Mailing Address 

City		  State	 Zip 

Telephone 

Email	  �  Check box to receive emails from the  
  Sara Lee Frozen Bakery family of brands. 

Distributor Name	 Distributor City	, State

Redeem online at www.fspromos4u.com/saralee 
and enter the Quick Access Code: H1FSPromo2022 
or mail completed form to: 

	 Sara Lee Frozen Bakery
	 c/o H12022PIES
	 PO Box 2040
	 Brownsdale, MN 55918

TO REDEEM : Online redemption encouraged. 
Photocopies accepted.

PRODUCT 
CODE PRODUCT NAME

CASES 
PURCHASED

REBATE 
PER CASE TOTAL REBATE

 07149 Chef Pierre® Banana Cream Pie x $5.00 =   

07156 Chef Pierre® Boston Cream Pie x $5.00 =

 07150 Chef Pierre® Chocolate Flavored Crème Pie x $5.00 =

07181 Chef Pierre® Chocolate Cream Layer Pie x $5.00 =

05095 Chef Pierre® Chocolate Peanut Butter Silk Pie x $5.00 =

07185 Chef Pierre® Chocolate Mint Cream Layer Pie x $5.00 =

07151 Chef Pierre® Coconut Cream Pie x $5.00 =

09298 Chef Pierre® Cookies and Crème Pie x $5.00 =

09299 Chef Pierre® French Silk Pie x $5.00 =

07153 Chef Pierre® Strawberry Crème Pie x $5.00 =

07180 Chef Pierre® Strawberry Crème de la Crème Pie x $5.00 =

09282 Chef Pierre® Blueberry Unbaked Hi-Pie x $5.00 =

09278 Chef Pierre® Cherry Unbaked Hi-Pie x $5.00 =

09285 Chef Pierre® Fruits of the Forest Unbaked Hi-Pie x $5.00 =

09283 Chef Pierre® Peach Unbaked Hi-Pie x $5.00 =

09291 Chef Pierre® Chocolate Meringue Pie x $5.00 =

09292 Chef Pierre® Coconut Meringue Pie x $5.00 =

07160 Chef Pierre® Icebox Key West Lime Pie x $5.00 =

07138 Chef Pierre® Lemon Meringue Pie x $5.00 =

09280 Chef Pierre® Tradtional Blueberry Unbaked Pie x $5.00 =

00888 Chef Pierre® Cherry Lattice Pre-Baked Pre-Sliced Pie x $5.00 =

09275 Chef Pierre® Traditional Cherry Unbaked Pie x $5.00 =

05485  Chef Pierre® Traditional Peachberry Unbaked Pie  x $5.00 =

09279 Chef Pierre® Traditional Peach Unbaked Pie x $5.00 =

Save $5/case up to $500 on select pies! 
Valid January 1, 2022 – June 30, 2022

REBATE SAVINGS

PIES PROMOTION



MAY 31—AUGUST 29, 2021JANUARY 31—MAY 1, 2022

HAM
90070247128594 SMITHFIELD ORIGINAL PIT HAM, SILVER MEDAL, SMOKED, 

2/14 LB, RANDOM WEIGHT  $2.00 

90070247195558 SMITHFIELD CARVEMASTER APPLEWOOD HAM WITH NAT-
URAL JUICES, GOLD MEDAL, 2/7.65 LB, RANDOM WEIGHT  $2.00 

10070247193824 FL ROYAL DANISH HAM, 97% FAT FREE, 4X6 WATER 
ADDED, 2/13 LB  $2.00 

10070247193831 FL COOKED HAM, 4X6, WATER ADDED, 2/13 LB  $2.00 

10070247193817 FL COOKED HAM, 4X6, HAM AND WATER, 2/13 LB  $2.00

DRY SAUSAGE
10043200154309 MARGHERITA SPICY PEPPERONI, SLICED, 38MM, 2/12.5 LB, 

GAS-FLUSHED, FROZEN  $5.00 

20027815220151 MARGHERITA NO CHAR PEPPERONI, SLICED, 14-16 SLICES 
PER LB, 2/12.5 LB  $5.00 

20027815220144 MARGHERITA PEPPERONI, SLICED, 14-16 COUNT, 2/5 LB  $2.00 

20027815220168 MARGHERITA PEPPERONI, COLLAGEN CASING, SLICED, 
2/12.5 LB  $5.00

20027815220106 MARGHERITA PEPPERONI, SLICED, 14-16 SLICES, 2/12.5 LB  $5.00

90038616360174 MARGHERITA SANDWICH SIZED PEPPERONI, 4/4 LB, 
RANDOM WEIGHT  $2.00 

90038616366602 MARGHERITA GENOA SALAMI, 3 COUNT, RANDOM WEIGHT  $2.00 

10076033562430 MARGHERITA PROSCIUTTO, SLICED, 12/1 LB, GAS-FLUSHED  $2.00 

90076033117070 MARGHERITA PROSCIUTTO, HALF SKINLESS, BONELESS, 
2/4.4 LB, RANDOM WEIGHT  $2.00 

76033114052 MARGHERITA MORTADELLA, SLICED, 12/1 LB, VACUUM 
PACKED  $2.00 

20027815001613 MARGHERITA CAPICOLA, SLICED, 5/2 LB  $2.00

READY TO EAT BACON
20043200126631 SMITHFIELD FULLY COOKED BACON, 3/4 INCH BITS, 2/5 LB  $2.00 

10043200120038 SMITHFIELD FULLY COOKED BACON, 1/2 INCH BITS, 2/5 LB  $2.00 

10070247172874 SMITHFIELD FULLY COOKED BACON, 1/4 INCH BITS, 2/5 LB  $2.00 

10070247172331 SMITHFIELD FULLY COOKED BACON, BRONZE MEDAL, 
SLICED, 300 COUNT, 2/1.25 LB  $2.00 

10070247125009 SMITHFIELD FULLY COOKED BACON, SILVER MEDAL, 
SLICED, 0.4 OZ, 300 COUNT, 2/1.605 LB  $2.00 

10070247171051
SMITHFIELD FULLY COOKED BACON, GOLD MEDAL, SUPER 
THICK SLICED, 0.5 OZ, 150 COUNT, 2/2.5 LB, RANDOM 
WEIGHT

 $2.00

SMOKED SAUSAGE
10045300662821 SMITHFIELD SMOKED SAUSAGE ROPE, 4/3.25 LB, FROZEN  $2.00 

10070247130539 SMITHFIELD SAUSAGE ROPE, GOLD MEDAL, 2/5 LB  $2.00 

40046600028202 SMITHFIELD SMOKED SAUSAGE ROPE, PORK & BEEF, 
NATURAL CASING, 4/3 LB, FROZEN  $2.00 

20027815179855 SMITHFIELD SMOK-YS ORIGINAL SMOKED SAUSAGE LINK, 
10/1.03 LB  $2.00 

20027815179848 SMITHFIELD SMOK-YS CHEDDAR SMOKED SAUSAGE LINK, 
10/1.03 LB  $2.00 

10070247130546 SMITHFIELD KIELBASA ROPE, GOLD MEDAL, 2/5 LB  $2.00 

70247135292 SMITHFIELD KIELBASA, GOLD MEDAL, 5/1, 6", 10 LB, 
FROZEN  $2.00 

20027815179824 SMITHFIELD CHEDDAR SMOKED SAUSAGE LINKS, 6/1.75 LB  $2.00 

20027815179831 SMITHFIELD JALAPENO & CHEDDAR SMOKED SAUSAGE 
LINK, 6/1.75 LB  $2.00 

10070247140194 SMITHFIELD SMOKED SAUSAGE, BIAS CUT, 3/3.33 LB, 
GAS-FLUSHED  $2.00 

FRANKS/HOT DOGS
70247811578 SMITHFIELD BEEF HOT DOGS, GOLD MEDAL, 6/1, 2/5 LB, 

CHILD NUTRITION, FROZEN  $2.00 

70247810960 SMITHFIELD BEEF HOT DOGS, GOLD MEDAL, 8/1, 2/5 LB, 
FROZEN  $2.00 

70247810953 SMITHFIELD BEEF HOT DOGS, GOLD MEDAL, 4/1, 10 LB, 
FROZEN  $2.00 

70247813046 SMITHFIELD BEEF HOT DOGS, GOLD MEDAL, 5/1, 2/5 LB, 
FROZEN  $2.00 

70247812544 SMITHFIELD 6" MEAT HOT DOGS, BRONZE MEDAL, 8/1, 10 
LB, CHILD NUTRITION, FROZEN  $2.00 

10070100027129 SMITHFIELD 6" ALL MEAT FRANKS, SILVER MEDAL, 8/1, 2/5 
LB, GAS-FLUSHED, CHILD NUTRITION, FROZEN  $2.00 

PRECOOKED SAUSAGE
70247138408 SMITHFIELD FULLY COOKED SAUSAGE PATTY, SILVER 

MEDAL, 2 OZ, 3.875 INCH WIDE, 10 LB, FROZEN  $2.00 

70247138156 SMITHFIELD FULLY COOKED SAUSAGE PATTY, SILVER 
MEDAL, 2 OZ, 10 LB, FROZEN  $2.00 

25468111006
SMITHFIELD FULLY COOKED ORIGINAL SAUSAGE PATTY, 
SILVER MEDAL, 2 OZ PATTIES, CHILD NUTRITION, 10 LB, 
FROZEN

 $2.00 

70247138170 SMITHFIELD FULLY COOKED SKINLESS SAUSAGE LINK, 
SILVER MEDAL, 20/1 LB, 10 LB, FROZEN  $2.00 

70247138149 SMITHFIELD FULLY COOKED SAUSAGE PATTY, SILVER 
MEDAL, 1.5 OZ, 10 LB, FROZEN  $2.00 

ITEM CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION $/CS CASES TOTAL

10704051269047 SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST SHREDDED PORK SHOULDER, 
SAUCELESS, 2/5 LB, FROZEN  $2.00 

10704051289045 SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST PULLED PORK, ALL NATURAL, 
SMOKED, SAUCELESS, 2/5 LB, FROZEN  $2.00 

10704051269016 SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST SHREDDED PULLED PORK, WITH 
SAUCE, 2/5 LB, FROZEN  $2.00 

10704051289328 SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST SHREDDED CAROLINA PULLED 
PORK, HICKORY SMOKED, 4/2.5 LB, FROZEN  $2.00 

90704051269265 SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST PORK CARNITAS, 6/5 LB, 
FROZEN, RANDOM WEIGHT  $2.00 

90704051269302 SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST PORK CARNITAS, ALL NATURAL, 
6/4.85 LB, FROZEN, RANDOM WEIGHT  $2.00 

SMOKE’NFAST - FULL COOKED/SMOKED
ITEM CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION $/CS CASES TOTAL

70800179077
SMITHFIELD RTC BACON, SINGLE SLICE APPLEWOOD 
SMOKED LOG, PLATINUM, 10-14 SLICES PER LB, 15 LB, 
GAS-FLUSHED

 $5.00 

10070247174908 SMITHFIELD RTC BACON, DICED, 3/10 LB, FROZEN  $2.00 

70247171962 SMITHFIELD RTC BACON, GOLD MEDAL, APPLE CIDER 
SINGLE SLICE, 10-14 SLICES PER LB, 15 LB, GAS-FLUSHED  $2.00 

70247171863 SMITHFIELD RTC BACON, GOLD MEDAL, APPLE CIDER 
SINGLE SLICE, 14-18 SLICES PER LB, 15 LB, GAS-FLUSHED  $2.00 

READY TO COOK BACON

MEATBALLS
20027815001651 ARMOUR FULLY COOKED MEATBALLS, 6/4 LB, FROZEN  $2.00 

Visit SCPizzaPlus.com

Follow us on social media @SmithfieldCulinary
Smithfield Culinary Mobile App  
Now Available! Download it today!
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POWER BITES
20070800406115 SMITHFIELD HOMESTYLE POWER BITES, 6/4 OZ  $2.00 

20070800406153 SMITHFIELD WESTERN STYLE POWER BITES, 6/4 OZ  $2.00 

20070800406160 SMITHFIELD MEAT LOVERS POWER BITES, 6/4 OZ  $2.00 

70800182275 SMITHFIELD HOMESTYLE POWER BITES, 2/5 LB, FROZEN  $2.00 

ITEM CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION $/CS CASES TOTAL

10070247201468 SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST RIBBITS IN BBQ SAUCE, 2/ 5 
LB, FROZEN  $2.00 

10070247201529 SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST RIBBITS SAUCELESS, 2/5 LB, 
FROZEN  $2.00 

90054756002026 SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST ST. LOUIS STYLE RIBS, HICKORY 
SMOKED, 2/12.2 LB, FROZEN, RANDOM WEIGHT  $2.00 

90704051261023 SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST COOKED SAUCELESS BABY-
BACK LOINBACK RIBS, 8/3 LB, FROZEN, RANDOM WEIGHT  $2.00 

90704051682026 SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST ST. LOUIS STYLE PORK RIBS, 
HICKORY SMOKED, 4/5 LB, FROZEN, RANDOM WEIGHT  $2.00 

90039073681116 KRET FULLY COOKED LOINBACK RIBS, 6/3.75 LB, FROZEN, 
RANDOM WEIGHT  $2.00 

FULLY COOKED RIBS
ITEM CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION $/CS CASES TOTAL

10070100011272 SMITHFIELD THIN SLICED HAM, WATER ADDED, 4/3 LB  $2.00 

10070247818598 SMITHFIELD SLICED HAM, SMOKED, HAM AND WATER 
PRODUCT, .5 OZ SLICES, 4/3 LB  $2.00 

20030900325884 SMITHFIELD SLICED VIRGINIA BRAND HAM, HEALTHY 
ONES, .5 OZ SLICES, 6/2 LB  $2.00 

LUNCHMEAT

SPECIALTY CUT HAM
10070247141610 SMITHFIELD DICED HAM, SILVER MEDAL, SMOKED, WATER 

ADDED, 1/4 INCH CUBES, 2/5 LB, FROZEN  $2.00 

10070247129632 SMITHFIELD DICED HAM, SILVER MEDAL, SMOKED, WATER 
ADDED, 1/2 INCH CUBES, 2/5 LB, FROZEN  $2.00 

10043200160607 SMITHFIELD CANADIAN BACON, GOLD MEDAL, WATER 
ADDED, 4/3 LB  $2.00 

90070247127054 SMITHFIELD CANADIAN HAM, GOLD MEDAL, 95% FAT 
FREE, 4/3.85 LB, RANDOM WEIGHT  $2.00 

20043200161472 PCI HAM, NATURAL JUICES, 6/2 LB, FROZEN  $2.00 

Terms and Conditions:
Offer limited to foodservice operators only. Chain operators must 
participate as single units. Contracted chain and bid accounts 
cannot participate. This coupon may be redeemed for a minimum 
of $20 up to $250 per individual foodservice operator. Submit 
this rebate with copies of distributor invoices or distributor 
printouts verifying valid products were purchased between January 
31–May 1, 2022. DISTRIBUTOR PRINTOUTS OR INVOICES MUST 
INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING OPERATOR INFORMATION: Operator 
Name, Product Purchased, Number of Cases Purchased, Date the 
Product was Purchased, Invoice Number and Physical Address. 
Operators must fill out rebate coupon themselves. Distributor 
tracking reports do not qualify. Bulk redemptions by distributors 
and/or DSRs are not allowed. Request must be postmarked no 
later than June 11, 2022. Offer not redeemable in conjunction 
with any other offer. Operators may submit more than once 
until the maximum dollar amount is met; however, the initial 
submission must meet the minimum requirement of $20. Allow 
10–12 weeks for delivery. Incomplete or incorrect submissions 
will delay payment. Void where restricted, prohibited or banned.

PLEASE MAIL THIS COUPON WITH COPIES OF 
DISTRIBUTOR INVOICES TO: 

SMITHFIELD CULINARY 
PIZZA PLUS COUPON REDEMPTION
PO BOX 552
TRAVERSE CITY, MI 49685

REBATE QUESTIONS? CALL 1-877-570-5504

COUPON CODE: PIZZAPLUSOPR22

CHECK WILL BE MAILED TO THE ADDRESS SHOWN BELOW (PLEASE PRINT)

OPERATION NAME: CONTACT NAME:

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

OPERATION ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP:

TELEPHONE NUMBER: FAX NUMBER:

DISTRIBUTOR: DSR NAME:

COMMERCIAL
	F Full Service

	{ Casual Theme
	{ Family
	{ Upscale/Fine Dining

	F C-Store
	F Hotel/Motel/Resort

OWNERSHIP
	F Independent
	F Local/Regional Chain
	F National Chain

NON-COMMERCIAL
	F College/University
	F Elementary/Secondary School
	F Business & Industry
	F Recreational/Entertainment
	F Transportation Foodservice
	F Military/Correctional

OWNERSHIP
	F Contract Management
	F Self-Operated

PLEASE CHECK THE MARKET SEGMENT YOUR OPERATION/TYPE OF RESTAURANT 
BELONGS IN:
Are you a new Smithfield Culinary customer	 c
or a current Smithfield Culinary customer	 c

Number of meals served per day:

________Breakfast  ________Lunch ________Dinner

Approximate dollar volume annual food/beverage purchases:___________

YOU CAN ALSO SUBMIT OFFER FORM AND COPIES OF INVOICES ONLINE AT WWW.RAPIDREBATE.NET 
FOR MORE INFORMATION ON SMITHFIELD CULINARY PRODUCTS, PROMOTIONS, RECIPES OR MARKETING MATERIALS, 

CONTACT YOUR SMITHFIELD CULINARY REPRESENTATIVE/BROKER OR CALL 1-888-327-6526  WWW.SMITHFIELDCULINARY.COM/SMITHFIELD

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SUBMITTING THIS REBATE:

1
Use the grids on the front and back of this page to indicate the number of 
cases of each product code purchased during the eligible period.

2 Put the total number of cases purchased in the box below.

3 Put the total $ amount of the requested rebate in the box below.

4
Complete the contact info (below) and segment info (right) and mail the 
form, along with required printout/invoice copies, to the address at right.

MAXIMUM PAYOUT IS $250 / MINIMUM PAYOUT IS $20
# of $2 CS: X $2.00/CS: = Total $:
# of $5 CS: X $5.00/CS: = Total $:

REDEEM THIS REBATE IN 10 MINUTES OR LESS! SUBMIT ALL THE FORMS ONLINE VIA RAPIDREBATE.NET!

STEP 1
Log on to
RapidRebate.net

STEP 2
Add product info 
& upload invoices

STEP 3
Submit & 
check status



Purchase Jif peanut butter for both your portion conrol 
and ingredient needs and earn per case savings that can 
total as much as $400.

HOW IT WORKS

1
Purchase a minimum of 5 cases 
of Jif Portion Control and/or Jif 
To Go® products (Group A) and 
receive $1.20 per case rebate on 
all cases purchased.

Purchase a minimum of 5 cases of 
Jif Retail and/or bulk size products 
(Group B) and receive $1.00 per 
case rebate on all cases purchased.

Purchase 5 or more cases from 
BOTH product groups and receive 
a 50% bonus on all qualified 
rebate purchases!

®

Item # Product Description Case Qty

5150008051 JIF 3/4 oz Peanut Butter Plastic 200

5150008058 JIF .64 oz Natural Peanut Butter Plastic 100

5150024170 JIF To Go Creamy Peanut Butter 96

5150021889 JIF To Go Natural Creamy Peanut Butter 96

5150092100 JIF 1.1 oz Portion Control Peanut Butter 120

TOTAL # OF CASES PURCHASED GROUP A

Product Group A

2 3

Buy MoreSave MoreRebate

©/TM/® The J.M. Smucker Company

EARN UP TO 
$400 

ON 

QUALIFYING
JIF® PURCHASES



Item # Product Description Units Per Case

5150024191 JIF® 12 oz Creamy Peanut Butter 12

5150024572 JIF  13 oz Natural Squeeze Pouch 10

5150024545 JIF 13 oz Squeeable Pouch 10

5150025516 JIF 16 oz Creamy Peanut Butter 12

5150025537 JIF 16 oz Crunchy Peanut Butter 12

5150024177 JIF 28 oz Creamy Peanut Butter 10

5150024163 JIF 28 oz Crunchy Peanut Butter 10

5150024322 JIF 28 oz Natural Creamy Peanut Butter 10

5150072001 JIF 40 oz Creamy Peanut Butter 8

5150072002 JIF 40 oz Crunchy Peanut Butter 8

5150024321 JIF 40 oz Natural Creamy Peanut Butter 8

5150024331 JIF 4 lb Can Creamy Peanut Butter 6

5150008102 JIF 4.5 lbs Natural Peanut Butter Sauce 6

       TOTAL # OF CASES PURCHASED GROUP B

NOTE: The J.M. Smucker Company will mail your rebate directly to you. DO NOT deduct from invoice(s). Allow 12 weeks forrebate processing. All the information you give us will be kept 
private and will not be sold to any other company. Offer expressly excludes (1) Payment to third party agents; and (2) Payment for taxes, fees or any amount other than purchase price of 
eligible cases shown on invoice. Offer good only in the United States, and is not good in conjunction with any other Smucker Away From Home rebate or offer, including but not limited to 
comparable/identical offers that are offered on the Internet. Reproductions, sale, trade or purchase of a certificate or proof of purchase is prohibited. The J.M. Smucker Company reserves 
the right to refuse any or all payments if violations of rebate offer requirements occur. Offer rights may not be assigned or transferred.

*The maximum allowable rebate for this offer is $400 per redeeming location.

Contact Name: Contact Signature:

By signing this document, I represent that all information provided is true and accurate.

Business Name: Business Address:

City: State, Zip:

(Area Code) Telephone #: Email Address:

Please Mail My Rebate to:

If you have any questions regarding this offer, please call 1-855-423-8372 or email redemptionservices@vpdcs.com

®

Product Group B

2. ��Legibly complete the entire certificate, indicating cases purchased 
on the reverse side. Mail completed certificate and proof of purchase 
with products clearly identified to the address shown. Only copies of 
supplier invoice(s) or velocity reports, which include date and product 
information, are acceptable proof(s) of purchase.

3. Mail all materials by 5/15/2022 to:
   Smucker Away From Home Rebate #413 
   c/o VP Demand Creation Services
   P.O. Box 552  
   Traverse City, MI 49685-0552
•	 This offer may only be redeemed by foodservice operators.
•	 Bid, contract business, national accounts and affiliated franchise groups are 

ineligible for this offer due to other Smucker Away From Home programs in which 
they may already participate.

•	 This offer is limited to one up to $400 rebate per address.
•	 Rebate submissions must be postmarked by 5/15/2022 and received by 5/31/2022.
•	 Select established customers may be eligible to only purchase from one category. 

1. �Between 1/1/2022 and 4/30/2022, purchase full cases of qualifying products and receive up to $400 
rebate by mail.  Rebate amount is determined as follows:

• Purchase a minimum of 5 cases from Group A and receive $1.20 per case purchased
• Purchase a minimum of 5 cases from Group B and receive $1.00 per case purchased.
• Purchase a minimum of 5 cases from both Group A and Group B and receive a 50% bonus on all rebate 	
	 dollars earned.
• The maximum allowable rebate for this offer, per redeeming location, for the term of the offer may not 	
	 exceed $400.

HOW IT WORKS

Add ‘Sub-Total’ & ‘Bonus Dollars’ cels to arrive at Total Rebate Earnings (not to exceed $400 program max.) $

Sub-Totals Group A
# of cases purchased - Product Group A

Multiply Group A # of cases x $1.20 per case rebate on all cases purchased $

Sub-Totals Group B
# of cases purchased - Product Group B

Multiply Group B # of cases x $1.00 per case rebate on all cases purchased $

Divide ‘Sub-Total’ Dollars by 2 to calculate 50% bonus if 5 or more cases purchased both Group A & B

VP#85630         16767 1/4/22©/TM/® The J.M. Smucker Company

Sub-Total of rebate dollars earned $



Super Seafood SavingsSuper Seafood Savings    
$5 off per case up to $100$5 off per case up to $100

OperatorOperator Rebate Effective January 1, 2022 through December 31, 2022  Rebate Effective January 1, 2022 through December 31, 2022 
Minimum 10 case purchase requiredMinimum 10 case purchase required



©2022 Tampa Maid Foods LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Ocean Innovations®, CRUNCH KEEPER©, Dipt’n Dusted©, and Mariner Jack® are registered trademarks of 
Tampa Maid Foods, LLC.

Savings apply to all Ocean Innovations® and 
Mariner Jack® products.

To redeem this offer submit your distributor invoices 
ONLY (invoice copies accepted) online at 

tampamaid.com/offers. 
NOTE: ONLY DISTRIBUTOR INVOICES ACCEPTED.

COUPON MUST BE COMPLETED & SUBMITTED BY THE OPERATOR, NOT THE DISTRIBUTOR OR 
MARKETING AGENCY. 

$100 maximum rebate per establishment on purchases made between January 1, 2022 – Dec. 31, 2022. 
Request for payment must be post-marked no later than January 31, 2023. Offer void where restricted, 

prohibited, taxed or where distribution is unavailable. Cannot be combined with any other coupon or 
promotion. Payment will be made to your organization and not to an individual. Only one coupon 
redeemable per customer. This offer does not apply to multi-unit accounts, distributors or product 

purchased on bid or with special pricing. You must purchase a minimum of 10 cases to qualify.

Company Name  _____________________________
Name   ____________________________________
Job Title  ___________________________________
Mailing Address ______________________________
City/State/Zip Code  __________________________
Business Phone (_____)________________________
Email  _____________________________________
Distributor _________________________________

Please visit tampamaid.com/offers 
to receive your rebate

Mail to: Tampa Maid Foods - Marketing Department
1600 Kathleen Road
Lakleland, FL 33805



*When you sign up for the Texas Pete® Loyalty Program

On Bold, Balanced Flavor

Save up to $500*



HEAT 
THINGS 
UP WITH 
UP TO 
$500*
off any combo

of these flavorful 

Texas Pete® and 

Green Mountain 

Gringo® products 

purchased between 

1/1/22 – 6/30/22!
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	 Case	 	 Rebate	 Loyalty Program
Items	 Pack	 Size	 Per Case	 Member Discount	 MFG#
NEW Texas Pete® Original Hot Sauce Dipping Cup	 150	 1oz	 $0.50	 $1.00		 1.02001
NEW Texas Pete® Traditional BBQ Sauce Dipping Cup	 150	 1oz	 $0.50	 $1.00		 1.02145
NEW Texas Pete® Mild Wing Sauce Dipping Cup	 150	 1oz	 $0.50	 $1.00		 1.02013
NEW Texas Pete® Honey Mustard Dipping Cup	 150	 1oz	 $0.50	 $1.00		 1.02008
Texas Pete® Hot Sauce	 200	 7 g	 $0.25	 $0.50		  1.00003
Texas Pete® Hot Sauce	 500	 7 g	 $0.25	 $0.50		  1.00347
Texas Pete® Hot Sauce Extended Shelf Life	 200	 7 g	 $0.25	 $0.50		  1.00350
Texas Pete® Hot Sauce	 4	 1 gal	 $1.00	 $2.00		  1.00012
Texas Pete® Hot Sauce	 4	 1/2 gal	 $1.00	 $2.00		  1.00046
Texas Pete® Hot Sauce	 12	 12 oz	 $0.50	 $1.00		  1.00002
Texas Pete® Hot Sauce	 24	 6 oz	 $0.50	 $1.00		  1.00001
Texas Pete® Hot Sauce	 24	 3 oz	 $0.50	 $1.00		  1.00000
Texas Pete® Hotter Hot Sauce	 4	 1 gal	 $1.00	 $2.00		  1.20012
Texas Pete® Hotter Hot Sauce	 12	 6 oz	 $2.00	 $4.00		  1.20001
Texas Pete® Sautéed Garlic Flavor Hot Sauce	 4	 1 gal	 $1.00	 $2.00		  1.30012
Texas Pete® Sautéed Garlic Flavor Hot Sauce	 12	 6 oz	 $2.00	 $4.00		  1.30001
Texas Pete® Fiery Sweet Sauce	 4	 1 gal	 $2.00	 $4.00		  1.04201
Texas Pete® Honey Mustard	 4	 1 gal	 $1.00	 $2.00		  1.00016
Texas Pete® Honey Mustard	 12	 12 oz	 $0.50	 $1.00		  1.00008
Texas Pete® Seafood Cocktail	 12	 12 oz	 $0.50	 $1.00		  1.00005
Texas Pete® Green Pepper 	 12	 4.5 oz	 $0.50	 $1.00		  1.00007
Texas Pete® Mild Wing	 4	 1 gal	 $1.00	 $2.00		  1.00013
Texas Pete® Extra Mild Wing	 4	 1 gal	 $1.00	 $2.00		  1.00021
Texas Pete® Hot Wing	 4	 1 gal	 $1.00	 $2.00		  1.00023
Texas Pete® Rest. Blend Wing	 4	 1 gal	 $1.00	 $2.00		  1.00024
Texas Pete® Medium Salsa - Low Sodium	 4	 1 gal	 $1.00	 $2.00		  1.00343
Texas Pete® Original Dust Dry Seasoning	 6	 10 oz	 $2.00	 $4.00		  1.41106
¡SABOR! by Texas Pete® Mexican-Style Sauce	 200	 7 g	 $0.25	 $0.50		  1.00643
¡SABOR! by Texas Pete® Mexican-Style Sauce	 12	 5 oz	 $2.00	 $4.00		  1.00640
¡SABOR! by Texas Pete® Mexican-Style Sauce	 4	 1/2 gal	 $2.00	 $4.00		  1.00648
CHA! by Texas Pete® Sriracha Hot Chile Sauce	 200	 7 g	 $0.25	 $0.50		  1.00523
CHA! by Texas Pete® Sriracha Hot Chile Sauce	 4	 1/2 gal	 $1.00	 $2.00		  1.00526
CHA! by Texas Pete® Sriracha Hot Chile Sauce	 12	 18 oz	 $2.00	 $4.00		  1.00520
Green Mountain Gringo® Original All Natural Strips	 12	 8 oz	 $3.00	 $6.00		  2.00300
Green Mountain Gringo® White Organic Strips	 12	 8 oz	 $3.00	 $6.00		  2.00300
Green Mountain Gringo® Blue Organic Strips	 12	 8 oz	 $3.00	 $6.00		  2.00440
Green Mountain Gringo® Multigrain Organic Strips	 12	 8 oz	 $3.00	 $6.00		  2.00700

Product must be purchased between January 1, 2022, and June 30, 2022. Payment requests must be postmarked by no later than July 31, 2022. Please allow 6-8 weeks for check processing. Complete 
this coupon and send along with a copy of your actual distributor invoice(s) clearly highlighting your eligible purchases. (Distributor computer velocity reports may be used as proof of purchases as 
long as the operator’s name and address, distributor’s name and date of purchases are on the report.) Operators must submit their own payment request including their authorizing signature as proof of 
authenticity. Rebate paperwork deemed as submitted by distributor sales representative on behalf of the operator will be returned to the operator for proper resubmission. No hand written invoices 
will be accepted. Remit to: Garner Foods Rebate Offer, P.O. Box 5609, Johnson City, TN 37602.

Please send a check for a total savings of $ ___________________.    		                                     (Please print clearly)

Name: ________________________________ 	Operator’s Authorizing Signature: ________________________________
Title: __________________________________ 	Company: _______________________________________________
Address: _______________________________ 	City: _________________________ State: _______ Zip: ____________
Phone: (          ) ___________ - _____________ 	 Email: _________________________________________________________
From which foodservice publication (or other) did you receive this rebate coupon? ___________________________________
_____ Yes, Please sign me up for the Texas Pete® Loyalty Program (Must have a valid email included to qualify for the Loyalty Program.)

_____ I am already a Member of Texas Pete® Loyalty Program (Please provide your email in the appropriate field above.)
OPERATORS PLEASE READ: Please do NOT deduct rebate from your distributor invoice. Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. Chains or affiliated groups may request rebate by combining
orders for a single payment up to the max rebate. Distributors, wholesale club stores, contract customers and bid purchases are NOT eligible for this rebate. Rebate cannot be combined with other Garner Foods® 
offers. Limit one rebate per customer location per promotion period. Rebates sent to companies and institutions only, not to individuals or distributors. Operator’s legal signature is required to validate that the 
coupon rebate request has been submitted by the operator. DSRs cannot sign on behalf of the operator (fraudulent under U.S. Mail fraud statutes). Only copies of original distributor invoices showing proof of 
delivery or detailed velocity reports are acceptable as proof of purchase. Texas Pete® and Green Mountain Gringo® are registered trademarks of Garner Foods®. GF-284M-010122-063022_975-1221

*Loyalty members can save up to $500 maximum,
non-loyalty members can save up to $250 maximum.



on all TNT™ purchases from February through May.

As long as diners demand a great burger, the TNT™ 
Burger, the original premium frozen patty, will be here to 
deliver taste and performance. Take advantage of a great 
offer now, and enjoy all the benefits of this bold burger.

•	 Perfectly seasoned to enhance flavor

•	 Juicy, superior texture

•	 Consistent performance for back-of-house efficiencies

•	 Individually quick frozen for convenience and easy prep

•		 3+ hour hold time, making TNT™ the best burger 
for delivery

•		 Includes TNT™ Original and TNT™ Simply Classic

$3,000*

CASH BACK

GET
UP TO

tntburgers.com

© 2022 Cargill Meat Solutions Corporation
Cargill Protein  |  825 East Douglas Avenue  |  Wichita, KS 67202

*Non-CraveMail subscribers are eligible to receive $2/10 lb. case or $4/20 lb. case, up to $2,000 maximum rebate. CraveMail subscribers are eligible to receive $3/10 lb. case or 
$6/20 lb. case, up to $3,000 maximum rebate. Minimum 10-case purchase required.

To qualify for rebate, purchases must be made between February 1, 2022 and May 31, 2022. One rebate per location on total cases purchased during Promotional Period. 
To qualify for the CraveMail added incentive of $1.00 off per case for 10 lb. case or $2.00 off for 20 lb. or higher cases, operator must be signed up for CraveMail during the Promotional 
Period. Rebate form must be postmarked by June 30, 2022. Allow 6-8 weeks for receipt of rebate. Offer limited to one (1) rebate per location. Rebate form not valid when used in  
conjunction with any other promotional allowance, special pricing arrangements or national account programs. No handwritten invoices or sales receipts will be accepted. This rebate 
form cannot be assigned or transferred. Offer only good in USA and is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law. Not responsible for lost, late, damaged, misdirected, incomplete, 
incorrect, illegible or postage-due requests. Sponsor reserves the right to audit request for payment. All rebate checks will be made payable to the foodservice establishment shown 
on rebate form, not to individuals. You must mail proof of purchase (either a copy of the original purchase invoice or distributor tracking report that includes invoice number(s), 
purchase dates, operator name and address, product code and description and case quantity, and a copy of the completed rebate form) to: 

TNT™ Spring 2022 Rebate
PO Box 386
Becker, MN 55308 

Rebate submissions can also be sent via email to our support box. Email the rebate form plus proof of purchase to: CargillFoodservice@RealTime-Solutions.com 
PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A 15MB ATTACHMENT LIMIT.

Total = ________________		 Total for CraveMail subscribers = ________________	
(Maximum $2,000) 					            (Maximum $3,000)

81801127CAR-404_2021TNTSprngRbt111121

Establishment Name______________________________________________________________Segment_____________________________________________________________ 

Establishment Street Address____________________________________________________City___________________________________State__________Zip____________ 

Contact Name________________________________________Title________________________ Email_________________________________Phone_________________________ 

Distributor Name__________________________________________________________________Distributor Location_________________________________________________ 

Distributor Sales Representative________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

# of cases _______________ X	10	lb.	case	qty	@	$2/case	=		________________ Are	you	a	CraveMail	Subscriber?	 ________________+	$1/case	=	________________

#	of	cases	_______________	X	20	lb.	case	qty	@	$4/case	=		________________	Are	you	a	CraveMail	Subscriber?		________________+	$2/case	=	________________




	General Mills FTO Butter Croissant BOGO-Feeser's 0301_0531_2022
	General Mills Jalapeno Cheddar Scone_Garlic Cheddar Biscuit- FEESERS BOGO 0207_0430_2022
	General Mills K12 Coffee Shop Rebate 1201_2021_0430_2022
	General Mills K12 National School Breakfast Week Rebate 0101_0430_2022
	General Mills Pillsbury-golden-buttermilk-baked-biscuit-love-them-or-theyre-free-offer 0601_2021_0531_2022
	King _ Prince Seafood at Your Service 0101_1231_2022
	McCormick Multibrand Rebate 0101_1231_2022
	McCormick Salt and Pepper Tabletop Rebate_Digital_FY22  0101_1231_2022
	McCormick Tabletop Rebate 0101_1231_2022
	Monin Rack Coupon 0101_1231_2022
	Monin Smoothie Blender Rebate Form 0101_1231_2022
	Monin Smoothie Operator Coupon 0101_1231_2022
	Mrs. T's Spring Savings 0221_0410_2022
	Rosina Restaurant Support  January 1 - June 30_ 2022
	Sara Lee Frozen Bakery REBATE H1_0101_0630_2022
	Smithfield 2022 Pizza Plus Operator Rebate 0131_0501_2022
	Smucker's - Jif Tiered Rebate Offer - 0101_0430_2022
	Tampa Maid - 2022 Ocean Innovations  Mariner Jack Operator Rebate 0101_1231_2022
	Texas Pete January 1 - June 30_ 2022
	TNT Spring 2022 Operator Rebate 0201_0531_2022

	lock: 
	Page 2 0: PURCHASE:
	Page 2 01: » Two cases of one eligible product
» Get reimbursed for one of those two cases
» Maximum one free case per product
	Page 2 1: BOGO
	Page 2 2: Save BIG with General Mills!
	Page 2 3: VALID PURCHASE DATES: March 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022
	Calc 1: PillsburyTM Freezer-to-Oven Croissant Dough Butter Straight 1.25oz
	Number1: 10721582118736
	Calc 2: PillsburyTM Freezer-to-Oven Croissant Dough Butter Pinched 2.7oz
	Number2: 10721582118729
	Calc 3: PillsburyTM Freezer-to-Oven Croissant Dough Butter Pinched 3.75oz
	Number3: 10721582118743
	Calc 4: 
	Number4: 
	Calc 5: 
	Number5: 
	Total Rebate: 0
	Receive1A: Purchase qualifying products between 3/01/2022 through 5/31/2022.
 
Rebate form must be postmarked on or before 6/30/2022.
	Receive 1: Offer Valid for Foodservice Operators only. Not available to operators buying products under bid contract pricing.
 
Fill out this form completely or submit Online. Allow 4-6 weeks for processing from the time the rebate is received.
 
Attach distributor invoices or recaps with purchases of qualifying products circled or highlighted. Identifying General Mills code or brand name must be included on invoice.
 
Distributor recaps must include distributor logo, valid purchase dates and operator name. Operator or Establishment name on this form must match name on submitted invoice(s). 
	Receive 8: This offer cannot be combined with any other offer.
 
This certificate cannot be assigned or transferred. Offer good only in the U.S.A. and is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law.
 
General Mills Foodservice reserves the right to audit request of payment, discontinue or revise this offer at anytime.
 
Limit of one BOGO rebate submission per operator during this period.
 
NOT VALID IN THE FOLLOWING STATES: LA, ND, NH, NV, TN
	Page 2 111: MAIL COMPLETED FORM WITH PROOFS OF PURCHASE TO:
	Page 2 222: General Mills Foodservice
Feeser's Food Distributor Harrisburg PA 3/1/2022 - 5/31/2022 - F22COREBOGO 
PO Box 1003, Dexter, MN 55926
	Page 2 333: REDEEM ONLINE AT:
	Page 2 3331: fspromos4u.com/GeneralMills
	Page 2 444: Quick Access Code: F22COREBOGO
	Page 2 4444: Upload proof of purchase and rebate form
	Page 2 112: June 30, 2022
	Footer1: © General Mills
	A#: Matt Rudolph MSO-17856
	Copy18: 000-70470-15053-6
	Name18: Yoplait®  ParfaitPro Greek Yogurt / Nature Valley ONH Kit
	Copy19: 000-70470-16641-4
	Name19: Yoplait® ParfaitPro 16oz KIT LF Vanilla/NV Granola
	Copy20: 100-70470-16632-9
	Name20: Yoplait® ParfaitPro Yogurt, Lowfat, 64 oz, Vanilla, 6ct
	Copy21: 100-70470-16067-9
	Name21: Yoplait®ParfaitPro Yogurt, Blueberry, 64 oz
	Copy22: 100-70470-16631-2
	Name22: Yoplait® ParfaitPro Yogurt, Lowfat, 64 oz, Strawberry, 6ct
	Copy23: 100-70470-16123-2
	Name23: Yoplait®ParfaitPro Max Strawberry
	Copy24: 100-70470-32072-1
	Name24: Yoplait® ParfaitPro Max Vanilla
	Page 2 4: Order and start saving: Choose from at least two of the qualifying platforms listed. You must purchase a minimum of 20 cases for your schools.
	maxa: 20-500 cases
	Title1: K-12 COFFEE SHOP REBATE
	Title2: SAVE UP TO
$3 PER CASE
	Title3: (after rebate)
	Subtitle1: December 1, 2021 - April 30, 2022
	Subtitle2: $1500 Maximum Rebate
	Heading1: Qualifying Platforms
	Subheader1: Level 1
Must purchase a minimum of TWO 
different products from the 
eligible product list.
Cases: Minimum 20 Total Cases
Save $3 a Case
	Subheader2: Level 2
Must purchase a minimum of THREE different products from the 
eligible product list.
Cases: Minimum 30 Total Cases
Save $4 a Case
	Subheader3: Level 3
Must purchase a minimum of FOUR different products from the 
eligible product list.
Cases: Minimum 40 Total Cases
Save $5 a Case
	Subheading1: Platform: Pillsbury™ Biscuits
	Copy1:  100-94562-32269-1
	Name1: Pillsbury™ Whole Grain-Rich Biscuit Dough Mini 1.25 oz
	Copy2: 100-94562-32267-7
	Name2: Pillsbury™ Whole Grain-Rich Biscuit Dough 2.51 oz
	Copy3: 100-94562-32268-4
	Name3: Pillsbury™ Whole Grain-Rich Biscuit Dough Easy Split™ 2.51 oz
	Subheading2: Platform: Pillsbury™ K12 Cinnamon Roll Dough
	Copy4: 100-94562-10752-6
	Name4: Pillsbury™ Southern Style Easy Split™ Biscuit Dough 2.51 oz
	Copy5: 100-94562-32272-1
	Name5: Pillsbury™ Whole Grain-Rich Baked Biscuit Mini 1.0 oz
	Subheading3: Platform: Pillsbury™ Place & Bake™ Muffin Tops
	Copy6: 100-94562-32271-4
	Name6: Pillsbury™ Whole Grain-Rich Baked Biscuit Easy Split™ 2.0 oz
	Copy7: 100-94562-06236-8
	Name7: Pillsbury™ Baked Biscuit Golden Buttermilk Easy Split™ 2.25 oz
	Copy8: 100-94562-31524-2
	Name8: Pillsbury™ Frozen Biscuit Easy Split™  Southern Style 2.2 oz
	Copy9: 100-94562-32391-9
	Name9: Pillsbury™ Baked Biscuit Reduced Sodium Golden Buttermilk Easy Split™ 2.25 oz
	Subheading4: Platform: Yoplait® Yogurt
	Copy10: 100-94562-11111-0
	Name10: Pillsbury™ K12 Freezer-to-Oven Whole Grain Cinnamon Roll Dough, 2.7 oz
	Copy11: 100-16000-17365-8
	Name11: Nature Valley™ Frozen Soft Oatmeal Round Apple Cinnamon 72/2.32 oz. 
2 oz. eq. grain
	Copy12: 100-94562-11113-4
	Name12: Pillsbury™ Place & Bake™ Whole Grain Muffin Top, Blueberry
	Copy13: 100-94562-11114-1
	Name13: Pillsbury™ Place & Bake™ Whole Grain Muffin Top, Chocolate Chip
	Copy14: 000-70470-17725-0
	Name14: Yoplait® Trix Yogurt 4 oz Raspberry Rainbow
	Subheading5: PILLSBURY™ FROZEN BAKED GOODS
	Copy15: 000-70470-17726-7
	Name15: Yoplait® Trix Yogurt 4 oz Strawberry Banana Blast
	Copy16: 100-70470-31077-7
	Name16: Yoplait® Trix Yogurt 4 oz Triple Cherry
	Copy17: 100-70470-41167-2
	Name17: Yoplait® ParfaitPro Greek, Vanilla
	Page 2 2A: (after rebate)
	rebate1: Product Type
	rebate2: # of cases
	rebate3: $ per case
	rebate4: Total
	Amount1: 2.00
	Amount2: 2.50
	Amount3: 3.00
	Total Cases: 0
	cases: 1000 cases maximum
	max: $1500 maximum
	Receive 2: Rebate must be postmarked or submitted online on or before May 31, 2022.
	Receive 3: Offer Valid for K-12 Foodservice Operators and USDA Child Nutrition Programs only.
 
Limit one K-12 Coffee Shop per district during this period. School Districts: Collect for all schools in your district and send in only one submission.
 
Open to GPO operators. Offer not available to operators buying products with Food Management Company contract pricing. 
 
Fill out this form completely or submit online. Allow 4-6 weeks for processing from the time the rebate is received.
 
 No PO Boxes unless accompanied by a physical address.
	Receive 4: Attach distributor invoices or recaps with purchases of qualifying products circled or highlighted. Identifying General Mills code or brand name must
be included on invoice.
 
Distributor recaps must include distributor logo, valid purchase dates and operator name. Operator or Establishment name on this form must match name on submitted invoice(s).
 
This offer cannot be combined with any other offer. Handwritten invoices will not be accepted.  No bulk or third party submission will be accepted.
 
This certificate cannot be assigned or transferred. Offer good only in the U.S.A. and is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law.
 
General Mills Foodservice reserves the right to audit request for payment, discontinue or revise this offer at any time.
 
Yogurt portion not available in the following states due to dairy laws:  CA, LA, MN, ND, NJ, NV, TN, and WI.
  
	Receive 5: Yogurt portion not available in the following states due to dairy laws: CA, LA, MN, ND, NJ, NV, TN, and WI.
	Page 2 11: MAIL COMPLETED FORM WITH PROOFS OF PURCHASE or REDEEM ONLINE:
	Page 2 22: General Mills Foodservice
F22H2K12CO, PO Box 1003,
Dexter, MN 55926
	Page 2 33: May 31, 2022
	Page 2 44: REDEEM ONLINE AT:
	Page 2 55: fspromos4u.com/GeneralMills
	Page 2 66: Quick Access Code: F22H2K12CO
	Subtitle: JUNE 1, 2021 - MAY 31, 2022
	Subtitle 11: *Satisfaction Guaranteed - 1 Case Max
	Copy 3: 1009-4562-06234-4
	Copy 4: Pillsbury™ Baked Biscuit Golden Buttermilk Mini 1 oz
	Copy 5: 1009-4562-06235-1
	Copy 6: Pillsbury™ Baked Biscuit Golden Buttermilk 2.25 oz
	Copy 7: 1009-4562-06236-8
	Copy 8: Pillsbury™ Baked Biscuit Easy Split™ Golden Buttermilk 2.25 oz
	Copy 9: 1009-4562-06237-5
	Copy 10: Pillsbury™ Baked Biscuit Easy Split™ Golden Buttermilk 2.85 oz
	Page 2 211: LOVE THEM OR THEY'RE FREE!*
	Total Cases___11: Tell us why you were not satisfied with the Pillsbury™ Golden 
Buttermilk Baked Biscuits
	Receive 1_az: 
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